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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jesse Joseph           M 20-29      1/215    5:11       16:05
2     Scotty Knackstedt      M 30-39      1/179    5:22       16:38
3     Sheridan Grant         M 20-29      2/215    5:25       16:48
4     Anthony Garcia         M 10-19      1/125    5:25       16:50
5     Charlie Waters         M 30-39      2/179    5:31       17:07
6     Jacob Straus           M 20-29      3/215    5:33       17:13
7     Samuel Bradley-Kelly   M 20-29      4/215    5:35       17:18
8     Nick Dejarlais         M 10-19      2/125    5:35       17:18
9     Nicole O'Loughlin      F 20-29      1/400    5:35       17:21
10    Harry Maher            M 20-29      5/215    5:37       17:25
11    Zach Brooks            M 20-29      6/215    5:37       17:25
12    Brien O'Loughlin       M 20-29      7/215    5:45       17:50
13    Mason Clugston         M 10-19      3/125    5:48       18:00
14    Bronwyn Crossman       F 20-29      2/400    5:49       18:03
15    Paul Young             M 20-29      8/215    5:51       18:08
16    Ambrogino Giusti       M 30-39      3/179    5:53       18:14
17    Peter Lessler          M 20-29      9/215    5:58       18:30
18    Andrea Eiseman         F 30-39      1/330    6:01       18:39
19    Alan Koahou            M 40-49      1/158    6:04       18:49
20    Christian Kim          M 10-19      4/125    6:04       18:49
21    Evan Boyle             M 20-29     10/215    6:05       18:52
22    Jen MacDowell          F 30-39      2/330    6:05       18:54
23    William Richardson     M 40-49      2/158    6:06       18:56
24    Shane Colburn          M 20-29     11/215    6:07       18:58
25    Maxwell Armenta        M 20-29     12/215    6:12       19:16
26    Martin O   REILLY      M 40-49      3/158    6:13       19:17
27    Daniel Huie            M 20-29     13/215    6:13       19:18
28    Nancy Ellis            F 40-49      1/255    6:14       19:21
29    Dominick Canady        M 20-29     14/215    6:16       19:26
30    Kristi Houk            F 30-39      3/330    6:16       19:27
31    Liz Spiess             F 20-29      3/400    6:18       19:32
32    Ian Burns              M 20-29     15/215    6:18       19:32
33    Andy Ni                M 10-19      5/125    6:18       19:34
34    Klaiten Kermoade       M 10-19      6/125    6:19       19:36
35    Doug Pierson           M 40-49      4/158    6:20       19:38
36    Daryl Marie Phill      F 20-29      4/400    6:21       19:41
37    Connor Swanson         M 20-29     16/215    6:21       19:42
38    Charles Logan          M 10-19      7/125    6:21       19:43
39    Brent Waller           M 30-39      4/179    6:21       19:43
40    Greg Watters           M 50-59      1/104    6:23       19:47
41    Brian Reilly           M 20-29     17/215    6:24       19:51
42    Mohamed Nour           M 10-19      8/125    6:28       20:03
43    Awet Alazar            M 20-29     18/215    6:30       20:11
44    Maxwell Haenel         M 20-29     19/215    6:31       20:13
45    Nathanael Ramos        M 10-19      9/125    6:34       20:23
46    Vince Dams             M 10-19     10/125    6:34       20:24
47    Eric Chen              M 20-29     20/215    6:35       20:25
48    Aaron Cheah            M 10-19     11/125    6:35       20:25
49    Shelby Wiegand         F 30-39      4/330    6:36       20:30
50    Nathan Franke          M 30-39      5/179    6:36       20:30
51    Daniel Luedke          M 20-29     21/215    6:37       20:32
52    Mary Hatcher           F 40-49      2/255    6:40       20:42
53    Zachary Gommi          M 10-19     12/125    6:40       20:42
54    Evan Krueger           M 20-29     22/215    6:42       20:48
55    Steven Stivers         M 30-39      6/179    6:42       20:49
56    Josh Murphy            M 20-29     23/215    6:43       20:52
57    Zachary Gussin         M 30-39      7/179    6:50       21:11
58    Madeline Lamo          F 20-29      5/400    6:50       21:12
59    Austin Koole           M 10-19     13/125    6:53       21:21
60    Kelsi Wusterbarth      F 20-29      6/400    6:54       21:24
61    Matan Gurman           M 10-19     14/125    6:55       21:29
62    Casey Spiess           M 30-39      8/179    6:55       21:29
63    Aaron Sheldon          M 20-29     24/215    6:57       21:33
64    Sean Hicks             M 20-29     25/215    6:57       21:34
65    Cooper Marshall        M 10-19     15/125    6:57       21:35
66    Lisa Liebherr          F 30-39      5/330    6:59       21:41
67    Mark Petersma          M 30-39      9/179    7:00       21:45
68    Fred Lu                M 20-29     26/215    7:02       21:50
69    Kenneth Burns          M 20-29     27/215    7:03       21:53
70    Jake Precht            M 20-29     28/215    7:04       21:55
71    Carson Schiller        M 10-19     16/125    7:04       21:56
72    Peter Laigar           M 40-49      5/158    7:04       21:56
73    Hailey Surace          F 10-19      1/166    7:06       22:01
74    Seth Hicks             M 10-19     17/125    7:07       22:05
75    Max Druliner           M 10-19     18/125    7:07       22:06
76    Christian Souders      M 10-19     19/125    7:08       22:07
77    Mike Daly              M 50-59      2/104    7:08       22:08
78    Lucy Corthell          F 10-19      2/166    7:10       22:13
79    Aaron Aspelund         M 10-19     20/125    7:10       22:15
80    Carlos Rufin           M 20-29     29/215    7:10       22:15
81    Colin Noteboom         M 20-29     30/215    7:10       22:15
82    Manraj Sidhu           M 20-29     31/215    7:12       22:20
83    Toban Platt            M 20-29     32/215    7:13       22:23
84    Alex Gagnon            M 30-39     10/179    7:14       22:26
85    Heather Schronce       F 10-19      3/166    7:14       22:27
86    Aria Tornabene         F 10-19      4/166    7:14       22:27
87    Samuel Wolfson         M 20-29     33/215    7:14       22:28
88    Jordan Smith           M 30-39     11/179    7:15       22:29
89    Elena Kahn             F 20-29      7/400    7:15       22:29
90    John Pavelcik          M 50-59      3/104    7:15       22:31
91    Sabrina Mitchell       F 30-39      6/330    7:17       22:35
92    Noah Kauppila          M 10-19     21/125    7:18       22:40
93    Mark Drangsholt        M 50-59      4/104    7:21       22:48
94    Barry Petzold          M 40-49      6/158    7:21       22:49
95    Ian Somerville         M 20-29     34/215    7:21       22:50
96    Mark Menig             M 30-39     12/179    7:21       22:50
97    Sebastian Mayer        M 20-29     35/215    7:24       22:57
98    Justin Stone           M 40-49      7/158    7:24       22:58
99    Brad Bullock           M 40-49      8/158    7:25       23:01
100   Arranan Baleswaran     M 20-29     36/215    7:25       23:01
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101   Eric Hanson            M 50-59      5/104    7:25       23:02
102   Michael Oliphant       M 30-39     13/179    7:25       23:02
103   James Whiteley         M 20-29     37/215    7:25       23:02
104   Austin Taylor          M 10-19     22/125    7:25       23:02
105   Sarah Taylor           F 10-19      5/166    7:26       23:03
106   Amy Eastwood           F 30-39      7/330    7:26       23:03
107   Ian Kretzler           M 20-29     38/215    7:26       23:04
108   Dylan Thornsberry      M 10-19     23/125    7:26       23:05
109   Erik Mason             M 10-19     24/125    7:27       23:06
110   James Berntson         M 20-29     39/215    7:27       23:06
111   Jamy Southafeng        M 20-29     40/215    7:27       23:07
112   Don Gorman             M 30-39     14/179    7:27       23:08
113   Jamien Murphy          F 40-49      3/255    7:27       23:09
114   Jeff Clithero          M 20-29     41/215    7:27       23:09
115   Alex Ramirez           M 30-39     15/179    7:29       23:14
116   Kiera Koole            F 10-19      6/166    7:29       23:14
117   Hannah Mendelsohn      F 10-19      7/166    7:30       23:16
118   Trent Hodson           M 20-29     42/215    7:30       23:18
119   Mary Steiner           F 20-29      8/400    7:31       23:21
120   Bill Peeples           M 30-39     16/179    7:32       23:22
121   Albert Du              M 20-29     43/215    7:33       23:26
122   Elizabeth Halper       F 20-29      9/400    7:33       23:27
123   Nathan Berry           M 20-29     44/215    7:34       23:29
124   Nolan Kim              M 10-19     25/125    7:34       23:31
125   Jonathan Mene          M 20-29     45/215    7:34       23:31
126   Ella Falck             F 10-19      8/166    7:35       23:32
127   Jason Thams            M 40-49      9/158    7:35       23:32
128   Phillip Falck          M 40-49     10/158    7:35       23:32
129   Kelly Jahn             F 20-29     10/400    7:36       23:34
130   Kyle Knapp             M 20-29     46/215    7:36       23:35
131   Ryan Auld              M 20-29     47/215    7:36       23:35
132   Tyler Mow              M 30-39     17/179    7:37       23:37
133   Paul Laporte           M 10-19     26/125    7:37       23:39
134   Charles Laporte        M 40-49     11/158    7:37       23:40
135   Addie Craig            F 10-19      9/166    7:38       23:41
136   Ray Illian             M 30-39     18/179    7:39       23:44
137   Andrew Whan            M 20-29     48/215    7:40       23:48
138   Michele Giachetti      M 20-29     49/215    7:40       23:48
139   Jack Murphy            M 10-19     27/125    7:41       23:52
140   Michael Sy             M 10-19     28/125    7:41       23:52
141   Jonah Tucker           M 20-29     50/215    7:43       23:57
142   Nicholas Huie          M 20-29     51/215    7:43       23:57
143   James Stevenson        M 20-29     52/215    7:44       23:59
144   Dana Giachetti         F 20-29     11/400    7:45       24:04
145   Honglam Van            F 10-19     10/166    7:45       24:04
146   Blake Hannaford        M 60-69       1/45    7:46       24:07
147   Kreed Askin            M 20-29     53/215    7:51       24:22
148   Anthony Tu             M 20-29     54/215    7:51       24:23
149   Benjamin Land          M 30-39     19/179    7:52       24:25
150   Joshua Geisser         M 10-19     29/125    7:53       24:28
151   Rodolfo Hernandez      M 40-49     12/158    7:53       24:28
152   Liam Geisser           M 10-19     30/125    7:53       24:28
153   Keith Oneill           M 40-49     13/158    7:54       24:32
154   Scott Wollman          M 30-39     20/179    7:56       24:37
155   Anthony Yadron         M 40-49     14/158    7:56       24:38
156   Ffion Mabale           F 10-19     11/166    7:56       24:38
157   Trach Thanh J S Pham   M 20-29     55/215    7:57       24:39
158   Ava Falck              F 10-19     12/166    7:57       24:40
159   Adam Rakla             M 20-29     56/215    7:58       24:42
160   Kevin Whelan           M 40-49     15/158    7:58       24:45
161   MacEe Utecht           F 20-29     12/400    7:58       24:45
162   David Moffat           M 10-19     31/125    8:00       24:48
163   Jared Brown            M 30-39     21/179    8:00       24:50
164   Andy Palmer            M 20-29     57/215    8:00       24:50
165   Mike Ritscher          M 50-59      6/104    8:00       24:50
166   Lam Phung              M 20-29     58/215    8:00       24:51
167   Larry Chandler         M 50-59      7/104    8:01       24:53
168   Molly Richards         F 30-39      8/330    8:01       24:54
169   Ross MacMurray         M 40-49     16/158    8:02       24:55
170   Erika La Pierre-Burt   F 40-49      4/255    8:02       24:57
171   Jonathan Seto          M 10-19     32/125    8:03       24:58
172   Adam Hesseltine        M 30-39     22/179    8:03       25:00
173   Rira Johnson           F 30-39      9/330    8:03       25:00
174   Molly Adams            F 10-19     13/166    8:03       25:00
175   Iradj Stroble          M 30-39     23/179    8:03       25:00
176   Seth Startup           M 30-39     24/179    8:03       25:00
177   Travis McMahon         M 40-49     17/158    8:03       25:00
178   Colin Lawrence         M 30-39     25/179    8:03       25:01
179   Daniel Raftery         M 50-59      8/104    8:04       25:03
180   Jenny Adams            F 40-49      5/255    8:05       25:06
181   Hiro Jung              M 20-29     59/215    8:06       25:08
182   Cole Borseth           M 20-29     60/215    8:06       25:09
183   Xingtao Lee            M 20-29     61/215    8:06       25:09
184   Jeffrey Stoner         M 30-39     26/179    8:06       25:10
185   Alanna McAuley         F 20-29     13/400    8:07       25:10
186   Madison Snidarich      F 10-19     14/166    8:07       25:13
187   Emma Barr              F 20-29     14/400    8:08       25:15
188   Kelley Williams        F 30-39     10/330    8:09       25:16
189   Marit Nelson           F 9 UND       1/30    8:09       25:17
190   Michael Brendan Shanno M 40-49     18/158    8:09       25:17
191   Kevin Kent             M 50-59      9/104    8:09       25:17
192   M Frances Shannon      F 10-19     15/166    8:09       25:17
193   Glen Cook              M 60-69       2/45    8:09       25:18
194   Andrew Nelson          M 50-59     10/104    8:09       25:18
195   Katherine Wight        F 20-29     15/400    8:09       25:19
196   Michael Sovar          M 30-39     27/179    8:10       25:20
197   Anna Friederich        F 10-19     16/166    8:11       25:24
198   Theodore Truong        M 20-29     62/215    8:13       25:29
199   Gabriel Wang           M 20-29     63/215    8:13       25:30
200   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        1/23    8:13       25:30

Generated February 7, 2026 at 8:32 PM 2/24



Dawg Dash - 5k Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
201   Martin McKee           M 40-49     19/158    8:13       25:31
202   Susan Merel            F 40-49      6/255    8:14       25:32
203   Elizabeth Wicks        F 20-29     16/400    8:14       25:32
204   Timothy Crain          M 20-29     64/215    8:14       25:32
205   Tim Tan                M 20-29     65/215    8:15       25:36
206   Alvin Chen             M 30-39     28/179    8:15       25:36
207   Brad Craig             M 50-59     11/104    8:15       25:36
208   Jace Pavelcik          M 20-29     66/215    8:15       25:37
209   Benjamin Makhlouf      M 20-29     67/215    8:16       25:40
210   Don Zisette            M 50-59     12/104    8:17       25:43
211   Austin McClosky        M 10-19     33/125    8:17       25:44
212   Howard Hawk            M 50-59     13/104    8:18       25:46
213   William Kim            M 20-29     68/215    8:18       25:46
214   Alex Filbert           M 20-29     69/215    8:18       25:47
215   Erika McClosky         F 40-49      7/255    8:19       25:47
216   Steven Bishop          M 10-19     34/125    8:19       25:50
217   Cesar Dominguez        M 30-39     29/179    8:19       25:50
218   Angela Nguyen          F 10-19     17/166    8:19       25:50
219   Benjamin Mefford       M 10-19     35/125    8:20       25:51
220   Patrick Huggins        M 50-59     14/104    8:20       25:51
221   Robert Miller          M 20-29     70/215    8:20       25:52
222   Oliver Kou             M 20-29     71/215    8:20       25:53
223   Brent Jaocobs          M 40-49     20/158    8:21       25:54
224   Logan McClosky         M 10-19     36/125    8:23       26:00
225   Jennifer Huffman       F 10-19     18/166    8:23       26:01
226   Jaden Murphy           F 10-19     19/166    8:24       26:04
227   Priyanka Jayanthi      F 20-29     17/400    8:25       26:08
228   Evelyn Hyde            F 10-19     20/166    8:25       26:09
229   Anevay Avila           F 10-19     21/166    8:26       26:09
230   Gregory Karalus        M 60-69       3/45    8:26       26:11
231   Kyle Karalus           M 20-29     72/215    8:26       26:11
232   Joseph Lambert         M 30-39     30/179    8:26       26:11
233   William Agnew          M 20-29     73/215    8:27       26:15
234   Mariah Vogler          F 10-19     22/166    8:28       26:17
235   David Bordoley         M 30-39     31/179    8:29       26:20
236   Sydney Shaphren        F 20-29     18/400    8:29       26:21
237   Matt Lin               M 30-39     32/179    8:29       26:21
238   Bill Price             M 60-69       4/45    8:29       26:21
239   Cooper Crosby          M 20-29     74/215    8:30       26:22
240   Benjamin Drajeske      M 10-19     37/125    8:30       26:24
241   Parker Singh           M 20-29     75/215    8:30       26:25
242   Yoshihiro Monzaki      M 50-59     15/104    8:31       26:25
243   Matthew Garvert        M 40-49     21/158    8:31       26:26
244   Navkiran Gill          F 20-29     19/400    8:31       26:26
245   Nicholas Sasse         M 10-19     38/125    8:31       26:27
246   Nicolas Fraga          M 20-29     76/215    8:33       26:33
247   Georgia Coleman        F 10-19     23/166    8:34       26:34
248   Kai Feng Warren Chew   M 20-29     77/215    8:34       26:36
249   Doug Oda               M 50-59     16/104    8:34       26:37
250   Matt Pritting          M 10-19     39/125    8:35       26:38
251   Aaron Arzaga           M 20-29     78/215    8:36       26:41
252   Alexandra Husari       F 20-29     20/400    8:36       26:41
253   Diem Quynh Nguyen      F 20-29     21/400    8:36       26:42
254   Alicia Bui             F 20-29     22/400    8:36       26:43
255   Conner Shultz          M 20-29     79/215    8:37       26:45
256   Blake Henderson        M 20-29     80/215    8:38       26:46
257   Naomi Katz             F 40-49      8/255    8:38       26:47
258   Austin Zier            M 20-29     81/215    8:38       26:49
259   Quinn Haba             M 10-19     40/125    8:39       26:50
260   Aaliyah Ismail         F 10-19     24/166    8:39       26:50
261   Rachel Filbert         F 20-29     23/400    8:39       26:50
262   Morgan Noll            M 10-19     41/125    8:39       26:51
263   Collin Tasaka          M 10-19     42/125    8:39       26:53
264   David Cruz             M 20-29     82/215    8:41       26:56
265   Thomas Le              M 20-29     83/215    8:41       26:57
266   MacKenzie Kim          F 10-19     25/166    8:42       27:01
267   C. Han Kim             M 40-49     22/158    8:42       27:02
268   Angela Argentati       F 30-39     11/330    8:43       27:02
269   Samson Koelle          M 20-29     84/215    8:43       27:02
270   Mariel Sanchez         F 20-29     24/400    8:43       27:03
271   James Saryerwinnie     M 30-39     33/179    8:43       27:04
272   Chao-Hung Kuo          M 30-39     34/179    8:43       27:04
273   Laureen Kuniyoshi      F 50-59      1/200    8:43       27:05
274   Emmett Kang            M 20-29     85/215    8:44       27:05
275   Christopher Bauer      M 10-19     43/125    8:44       27:06
276   John Romano-Olsen      M 10-19     44/125    8:44       27:07
277   Saimithra Reddy        F 20-29     25/400    8:45       27:09
278   Jeff Omori             M 60-69       5/45    8:45       27:09
279   Dan Druliner           M 50-59     17/104    8:45       27:09
280   Nicole Wong            F 20-29     26/400    8:45       27:09
281   Rahasya Sanders-Dwyer  F 20-29     27/400    8:45       27:11
282   Zhong Rong Yu          M 20-29     86/215    8:45       27:11
283   Anh Hoang              F 20-29     28/400    8:46       27:11
284   Jason Carlson          M 40-49     23/158    8:46       27:13
285   Marcella Cline         F 30-39     12/330    8:46       27:14
286   Matthew Robinaugh      M 10-19     45/125    8:47       27:15
287   Sam Hawk               M 10-19     46/125    8:47       27:16
288   Kaleigh Gerlich        F 20-29     29/400    8:47       27:16
289   Patrick Lewis          M 40-49     24/158    8:47       27:17
290   Mohamad Lukman Aid Moh M 20-29     87/215    8:48       27:18
291   Sarah Moores           F 20-29     30/400    8:48       27:19
292   Taylor Thorson         M 20-29     88/215    8:48       27:19
293   Robert Armer           M 40-49     25/158    8:48       27:19
294   Eric Kauppila          M 40-49     26/158    8:48       27:20
295   Derek Fechtner         M 10-19     47/125    8:48       27:20
296   Taner Kayhan           M 30-39     35/179    8:49       27:20
297   Mark McLaughlin        M 30-39     36/179    8:49       27:21
298   Katie Chicojay         F 20-29     31/400    8:49       27:21
299   Elise Kim              F 10-19     26/166    8:49       27:21
300   Julius Pasco           M 30-39     37/179    8:49       27:22
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301   Sanne Casello          F 10-19     27/166    8:49       27:22
302   Doug Wilcox            M 40-49     27/158    8:49       27:23
303   Alberto Martinez       M 40-49     28/158    8:50       27:24
304   Bevin Huang            M 20-29     89/215    8:50       27:26
305   Scott Bissell          M 30-39     38/179    8:51       27:27
306   Sean Heffernan         M 20-29     90/215    8:51       27:28
307   Ryland Clariza         M 10-19     48/125    8:51       27:28
308   David Koelle           M 50-59     18/104    8:51       27:29
309   Evan Azcueta           M 10-19     49/125    8:52       27:30
310   Scott Rosen            M 30-39     39/179    8:52       27:31
311   Brenda Winter Hansen   F 40-49      9/255    8:52       27:31
312   Ron Fechtner           M 40-49     29/158    8:52       27:32
313   Sophia Scull           F 10-19     28/166    8:53       27:34
314   Gwen Leonard           F 50-59      2/200    8:53       27:35
315   Brenda Falck           F 40-49     10/255    8:53       27:35
316   Angela Austin          F 20-29     32/400    8:54       27:36
317   Sami Bailey            F 20-29     33/400    8:54       27:37
318   Shania Bailey          F 20-29     34/400    8:54       27:37
319   Julian Whitford        M 20-29     91/215    8:54       27:37
320   Gary Goldberg          M 60-69       6/45    8:54       27:38
321   Reed Baker             M 30-39     40/179    8:54       27:38
322   Grant Scull            M 40-49     30/158    8:54       27:38
323   Julia Dierkes          F 10-19     29/166    8:55       27:39
324   Connor Leland          M 10-19     50/125    8:55       27:40
325   Brian O'Rourke         M 20-29     92/215    8:55       27:41
326   David Frantz           M 10-19     51/125    8:56       27:42
327   Tim Rivera             M 40-49     31/158    8:56       27:44
328   Michael Rhodes         M 50-59     19/104    8:57       27:46
329   Wesley Bailey          M 30-39     41/179    8:57       27:46
330   Mayra Ojeda            F 10-19     30/166    8:58       27:49
331   Katie Decaro           F 10-19     31/166    8:58       27:49
332   Emily Rhodes           F 10-19     32/166    8:58       27:50
333   Gabriela Rios          F 50-59      3/200    8:58       27:50
334   Kristin Huggins        F 20-29     35/400    8:58       27:51
335   Ella Taft              F 10-19     33/166    8:58       27:51
336   Ronnie Clariza         M 30-39     42/179    8:59       27:52
337   Justin Shan            M 10-19     52/125    9:00       27:56
338   Trevor Grayson         M 10-19     53/125    9:00       27:56
339   Thorne Morton          M 9 UND       1/29    9:00       27:56
340   Taylor Neilson         M 10-19     54/125    9:00       27:57
341   Alexander Shinakov     M 20-29     93/215    9:00       27:58
342   Jason Guerrero         M 40-49     32/158    9:01       28:00
343   Josh Narode            M 40-49     33/158    9:02       28:01
344   Tatum Narode           F 10-19     34/166    9:02       28:01
345   Evan Boeshans          M 20-29     94/215    9:02       28:02
346   Tom Semba              M 20-29     95/215    9:02       28:02
347   Chris Neilson          M 40-49     34/158    9:02       28:02
348   Tami Neilson           F 40-49     11/255    9:02       28:02
349   Jillian Stanphill      F 20-29     36/400    9:02       28:02
350   Annelise Blanchard     F 20-29     37/400    9:02       28:03
351   Nancy Heath            F 60-69       1/73    9:02       28:03
352   Dennis Altamira        M 20-29     96/215    9:03       28:05
353   Carina Tran            F 10-19     35/166    9:03       28:06
354   Kristine Kitayama      F 40-49     12/255    9:03       28:06
355   Isaac Parreno          M 10-19     55/125    9:05       28:12
356   Rae Nakayama           F 30-39     13/330    9:05       28:13
357   Alex Kwon              M 30-39     43/179    9:06       28:14
358   Ryan Hinton            M 10-19     56/125    9:06       28:14
359   Benton Strong          M 30-39     44/179    9:06       28:15
360   Emilie Weigel          F 30-39     14/330    9:06       28:15
361   Peter Huynh            M 20-29     97/215    9:06       28:15
362   Brendan Minami         M 10-19     57/125    9:06       28:16
363   Xi Chen                F 10-19     36/166    9:07       28:17
364   Bailey Amundson        F 10-19     37/166    9:07       28:18
365   Natalia Afonso         F 20-29     38/400    9:07       28:19
366   Ryan Sprouse           M 20-29     98/215    9:07       28:19
367   Kaiden Lo-Birdsall     M 10-19     58/125    9:08       28:20
368   Francesca Lo           F 40-49     13/255    9:09       28:23
369   Leondra Weiss          F 40-49     14/255    9:09       28:24
370   Kirsten Rarich         F 20-29     39/400    9:09       28:25
371   Elisha Smith           F 30-39     15/330    9:10       28:28
372   Casey McCormack        M 30-39     45/179    9:11       28:29
373   Gina Curtis            F 30-39     16/330    9:11       28:29
374   Jim Schneider          M 40-49     35/158    9:11       28:30
375   Claire Christen        F 10-19     38/166    9:12       28:32
376   Jordan Murray          F 20-29     40/400    9:13       28:35
377   Gary Gefre             M 60-69       7/45    9:13       28:37
378   Nicole Johns           F 40-49     15/255    9:13       28:37
379   Jessica Xie            F 10-19     39/166    9:14       28:39
380   Westley Holmes         M 10-19     59/125    9:15       28:41
381   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        2/23    9:15       28:44
382   James Eng              M 20-29     99/215    9:16       28:44
383   Antonio Costa          M 10-19     60/125    9:16       28:44
384   Michael Nesteroff      M 60-69       8/45    9:16       28:45
385   Auva Ravanpey          F 10-19     40/166    9:16       28:45
386   Lauren Postlewait      F 20-29     41/400    9:16       28:46
387   Nick Hemming           M 20-29    100/215    9:16       28:46
388   Grant Granger          M 30-39     46/179    9:16       28:46
389   Marvin Eng             M 20-29    101/215    9:16       28:47
390   Patricia Deleon        F 10-19     41/166    9:17       28:48
391   Ashley Murphy          F 20-29     42/400    9:17       28:48
392   Adrianna McMahon       F 20-29     43/400    9:17       28:49
393   Somer Goulet           F 30-39     17/330    9:17       28:50
394   Michael Kirkland       M 40-49     36/158    9:18       28:51
395   Patrick Gray           M 60-69       9/45    9:18       28:51
396   Kyle Kiser             M 30-39     47/179    9:18       28:51
397   Alyssa Jensen          F 20-29     44/400    9:18       28:51
398   Doug Barclay           M 50-59     20/104    9:18       28:52
399   Leslie Reilly          F 50-59      4/200    9:18       28:52
400   Kenna Barnes           F 20-29     45/400    9:18       28:53
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401   Amirah Ullah           F 10-19     42/166    9:18       28:53
402   Inga Christensen       F 20-29     46/400    9:18       28:53
403   Tia Cantrell           F 50-59      5/200    9:19       28:56
404   Randy Cantrell         M 60-69      10/45    9:19       28:56
405   Mary Romano            F 40-49     16/255    9:19       28:57
406   Michael Ducharme       M 60-69      11/45    9:19       28:57
407   Brian Guvenir          M 60-69      12/45    9:20       28:58
408   Zachary Warnimont      M 10-19     61/125    9:20       28:58
409   Susan Chan             F 30-39     18/330    9:20       29:00
410   George Bridgforth      M 30-39     48/179    9:21       29:01
411   Annabel Lee            F 10-19     43/166    9:21       29:01
412   Sarah Koester          F 40-49     17/255    9:21       29:02
413   Kyile Smith            M 20-29    102/215    9:21       29:03
414   Muhammad Hanzalah Wan  M 20-29    103/215    9:21       29:03
415   Jonathan Hall          M 60-69      13/45    9:22       29:03
416   Michael Murray         M 40-49     37/158    9:22       29:04
417   Farnam Mansouri        M 20-29    104/215    9:22       29:04
418   Alexander Thompson     M 10-19     62/125    9:22       29:05
419   Jonah Cavanaugh        M 10-19     63/125    9:22       29:06
420   Nathan Shaeffer        M 10-19     64/125    9:23       29:06
421   Melissa White          F 30-39     19/330    9:23       29:07
422   Sharon Lavielle        F 40-49     18/255    9:23       29:07
423   Jenn Branstetter       F 30-39     20/330    9:23       29:08
424   Theresa Tran           F 10-19     44/166    9:23       29:08
425   Richard Chamberlain    M 40-49     38/158    9:23       29:08
426   Karen Selander         F 30-39     21/330    9:23       29:08
427   Alex Oh                M 30-39     49/179    9:23       29:09
428   Teresa Robbs           F 30-39     22/330    9:23       29:09
429   Theresa Tran           F 10-19     45/166    9:24       29:10
430   Clara Amorosi          F 20-29     47/400    9:24       29:11
431   Shiunnyu Huang         M 20-29    105/215    9:24       29:12
432   Amanda Ching           F 30-39     23/330    9:25       29:12
433   Christopher Watkins    M 40-49     39/158    9:25       29:12
434   Danica Sprouse         F 30-39     24/330    9:25       29:13
435   Emily McQuarrie        F 20-29     48/400    9:25       29:13
436   Lucero Serrano         F 20-29     49/400    9:26       29:16
437   Jeffrey Alcock         M 20-29    106/215    9:26       29:16
438   Heather Woloshyn       F 50-59      6/200    9:26       29:18
439   David Parrish          M 40-49     40/158    9:27       29:19
440   Logan Bingle           M 20-29    107/215    9:27       29:19
441   Crystal Alberthal      F 40-49     19/255    9:27       29:19
442   Suzie Hodges           F 40-49     20/255    9:27       29:20
443   Bahador Behdad         M 20-29    108/215    9:27       29:21
444   Brandon Joannes        M 20-29    109/215    9:27       29:21
445   Benjamin Tegge         M 20-29    110/215    9:28       29:23
446   Lewis Johnson          M 30-39     50/179    9:28       29:24
447   Jeff Wheatley          M 40-49     41/158    9:28       29:24
448   Jordin Buttenob        M 30-39     51/179    9:28       29:24
449   Rachel Platin          F 20-29     50/400    9:28       29:25
450   Amy Leland             F 40-49     21/255    9:28       29:25
451   Stephanie Friedman     F 30-39     25/330    9:29       29:26
452   Melanie Cope           F 20-29     51/400    9:29       29:26
453   Anna Wight             F 20-29     52/400    9:30       29:29
454   Lucca Rader            F 10-19     46/166    9:30       29:29
455   Maricela Galindo       F 40-49     22/255    9:30       29:30
456   Richard Bell           M 50-59     21/104    9:30       29:30
457   Paula Yuan             F 20-29     53/400    9:30       29:30
458   Julie Dunlap           F 50-59      7/200    9:32       29:35
459   Hannah Wachsman        F 10-19     47/166    9:32       29:35
460   Samuel Llanillo        M 10-19     65/125    9:32       29:36
461   Bryce Villanueva       M 20-29    111/215    9:32       29:36
462   Harley Olafson         F 20-29     54/400    9:32       29:37
463   Mike Sprouse           M 50-59     22/104    9:32       29:37
464   Patrick Patulot        M 40-49     42/158    9:33       29:38
465   Karen Muth             F 30-39     26/330    9:33       29:38
466   Emilie Franke          F 20-29     55/400    9:33       29:40
467   Kellan Lo-Birdsall     M 9 UND       2/29    9:34       29:40
468   Hirofumi Watari        M 30-39     52/179    9:34       29:41
469   Karthik Thiagarajan    M 20-29    112/215    9:34       29:41
470   Eunice Pyon            F 20-29     56/400    9:34       29:42
471   Natlie Hert            F 10-19     48/166    9:34       29:42
472   Fabienne Chawla        F 30-39     27/330    9:34       29:43
473   Jourdan Brigham        F 20-29     57/400    9:35       29:44
474   Qianqian Huang         F 20-29     58/400    9:35       29:44
475   Jeff Birdsall          M 50-59     23/104    9:35       29:45
476   Jean Sung              F 20-29     59/400    9:35       29:46
477   Aaron D Norman         M 40-49     43/158    9:35       29:46
478   Esmeralda Villanueva   F 10-19     49/166    9:35       29:46
479   Joe Mendoza            M 40-49     44/158    9:36       29:47
480   Kirby Young            M 20-29    113/215    9:36       29:47
481   Chen Gao               F 30-39     28/330    9:36       29:48
482   Christina Kutz         F 20-29     60/400    9:36       29:49
483   Dorian Gahm            M 20-29    114/215    9:36       29:49
484   Caitlen Gahm           F 30-39     29/330    9:36       29:49
485   Harry Kenney           M 9 UND       3/29    9:36       29:49
486   Alexandria Lahdya      F 20-29     61/400    9:36       29:49
487   Dalila Cruz            F 20-29     62/400    9:36       29:49
488   Kristine Kenney        F 40-49     23/255    9:36       29:49
489   Johannes Mohrmann      M 20-29    115/215    9:37       29:51
490   Shurui Sun             M 20-29    116/215    9:37       29:53
491   Todd Albertson         M 20-29    117/215    9:37       29:53
492   Juliet Romano-Olsen    F 10-19     50/166    9:38       29:53
493   Jim Hua                M 30-39     53/179    9:38       29:53
494   Rebecca Rader          F 50-59      8/200    9:38       29:53
495   Pamela Dethman         F 60-69       2/73    9:38       29:54
496   Samantha Hoang         F 20-29     63/400    9:38       29:54
497   Julia Taft             F 10-19     51/166    9:38       29:55
498   Ed Reis                M 40-49     45/158    9:39       29:57
499   Wanda Chung            F 40-49     24/255    9:39       29:57
500   Charles Sullivan       M 50-59     24/104    9:39       29:58
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501   Kelsey Jones           F 20-29     64/400    9:39       29:58
502   Steven Hsieh           M 20-29    118/215    9:39       29:58
503   Justina Rompogren      F 20-29     65/400    9:39       29:58
504   Sihan Li               F 20-29     66/400    9:40       29:59
505   Hanna Dinh             F 20-29     67/400    9:40       29:59
506   Kimm Viebrock          F 50-59      9/200    9:40       30:01
507   Jen Barth              F 30-39     30/330    9:40       30:01
508   John Baca              M 30-39     54/179    9:40       30:01
509   Oliver Konkel          M 20-29    119/215    9:40       30:02
510   Danielle Hemingson     F 10-19     52/166    9:40       30:02
511   Alexis Prepotente      F 10-19     53/166    9:41       30:02
512   Allison Chapman        F 30-39     31/330    9:42       30:06
513   Ryan Jones             M 40-49     46/158    9:42       30:06
514   Courtney Carroll       F 20-29     68/400    9:42       30:06
515   Spencer Showalter      F 20-29     69/400    9:42       30:06
516   Finn Jones             M 9 UND       4/29    9:42       30:07
517   Tom Baisch             M 30-39     55/179    9:43       30:08
518   Jason Marquez          M 30-39     56/179    9:43       30:08
519   Ainsley Little         F 10-19     54/166    9:43       30:10
520   Stephen Branstetter    M 30-39     57/179    9:43       30:11
521   Braddock Grieve        M 20-29    120/215    9:44       30:11
522   Andrew Ritchhart       M 20-29    121/215    9:44       30:12
523   Colin Connor           M 40-49     47/158    9:44       30:12
524   Mary Taft              F 40-49     25/255    9:45       30:16
525   Joe Pritting           M 50-59     25/104    9:45       30:17
526   Megan Freer            F 10-19     55/166    9:46       30:18
527   Amy Surace             F 40-49     26/255    9:46       30:18
528   Da Yae Kim             F 20-29     70/400    9:46       30:20
529   Steven Simpkins        M 50-59     26/104    9:46       30:20
530   John Murphy            M 50-59     27/104    9:47       30:22
531   Stephanie Doyle-Scrogg F 50-59     10/200    9:47       30:23
532   Crystal Lawrence       F 30-39     32/330    9:48       30:25
533   Grace Koester          F 10-19     56/166    9:48       30:26
534   Mark Carpenter         M 50-59     28/104    9:48       30:26
535   Meg Wiese              F 60-69       3/73    9:49       30:27
536   Edward Lim             M 30-39     58/179    9:50       30:31
537   Christy Clerf          F 40-49     27/255    9:50       30:31
538   David Hirning          M 40-49     48/158    9:50       30:31
539   Ann Gholston           F 20-29     71/400    9:52       30:36
540   Lisa Hall              F 50-59     11/200    9:52       30:37
541   Jan-Michael Guillermo  M 20-29    122/215    9:52       30:37
542   Jeannette Hauff        F 50-59     12/200    9:52       30:38
543   Jamie Street           F 40-49     28/255    9:52       30:39
544   Morgan Olson           F 30-39     33/330    9:52       30:39
545   Gary Blackbourn        M 60-69      14/45    9:53       30:39
546   Lisa Christen          F 50-59     13/200    9:53       30:40
547   Dana Van Nest          F 40-49     29/255    9:53       30:40
548   Ryuto Tsukamoto        M 10-19     66/125    9:53       30:41
549   Zoe Egner              F 10-19     57/166    9:53       30:41
550   Allen Acosta           M 20-29    123/215    9:53       30:41
551   Daniel Anderson        M 60-69      15/45    9:53       30:41
552   Matthew Bordonaro      M 20-29    124/215    9:53       30:41
553   Kimberly Lum           F 20-29     72/400    9:53       30:42
554   Daisuke Tsukamoto      M 40-49     49/158    9:53       30:42
555   Riley Noll             M 10-19     67/125    9:53       30:42
556   Ken Siow               M 20-29    125/215    9:54       30:42
557   Leslie Jane Vance      F 30-39     34/330    9:54       30:45
558   Lauren Curtis          F 20-29     73/400    9:55       30:46
559   Danny Rawlings         M 20-29    126/215    9:56       30:49
560   Danielle Wilson        F 30-39     35/330    9:56       30:49
561   Gloria Hicks           F 30-39     36/330    9:56       30:49
562   Kerri Anderson         F 50-59     14/200    9:56       30:49
563   Laura Islas            F 20-29     74/400    9:56       30:49
564   Noella Rawlings        F 60-69       4/73    9:56       30:49
565   Sarah Hunter           F 50-59     15/200    9:56       30:50
566   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        3/23    9:56       30:50
567   David Anderson         M 50-59     29/104    9:56       30:51
568   Thomas Roesler         M 70-79       1/14    9:56       30:51
569   Jill Klinge            F 50-59     16/200    9:57       30:52
570   Daniel Burdick         M 30-39     59/179    9:57       30:53
571   Michael Alcorta        M 40-49     50/158    9:57       30:54
572   Stephan Gmur           M 30-39     60/179    9:57       30:54
573   Dennis Gmur            M 60-69      16/45    9:57       30:54
574   Jackson Pepsny         M 10-19     68/125    9:57       30:54
575   Raffi Whaley           M 10-19     69/125    9:58       30:55
576   Alison Guard           F 10-19     58/166    9:58       30:56
577   Christopher Farah      M 30-39     61/179    9:59       30:58
578   Courtney Juhl          F 30-39     37/330    9:59       30:58
579   Ana Tessadro           F 50-59     17/200    9:59       30:58
580   Michelle Hannum        F 40-49     30/255    9:59       30:59
581   Jody Berntson          F 50-59     18/200    9:59       30:59
582   Kristie Finelli        F 40-49     31/255    9:59       30:59
583   Nicole Noone           F 30-39     38/330    9:59       30:59
584   Celine Cloquet         F 50-59     19/200    9:59       31:00
585   Jay Guard              M 40-49     51/158    9:59       31:00
586   Heather Mullin         F 40-49     32/255   10:00       31:01
587   Leon Simcha            M 20-29    127/215   10:00       31:02
588   Rebecca Neff           F 30-39     39/330   10:00       31:02
589   Michael Enright        M 20-29    128/215   10:00       31:03
590   Elizabeth Enright      F 20-29     75/400   10:00       31:03
591   Daniel Adams           M 40-49     52/158   10:00       31:03
592   Paul Brown             M 40-49     53/158   10:00       31:03
593   Carol Lyons            F 50-59     20/200   10:00       31:03
594   Steven Neff            M 30-39     62/179   10:00       31:04
595   Barbara Harding        F 20-29     76/400   10:00       31:04
596   Christopher Black      M 30-39     63/179   10:00       31:04
597   Belle Ngo              F 20-29     77/400   10:01       31:05
598   Lauren Richards        F 20-29     78/400   10:01       31:05
599   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        4/23   10:01       31:05
600   Sarah Richardson       F 20-29     79/400   10:01       31:06
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601   Mary Swift             F 30-39     40/330   10:02       31:08
602   Krista Holland         F 40-49     33/255   10:02       31:08
603   Peter Steck            M 10-19     70/125   10:02       31:09
604   Bev Klason             F 70-79       1/17   10:02       31:09
605   Theresa Cuthill        F 50-59     21/200   10:02       31:09
606   Allyson Ylvisaker      F 20-29     80/400   10:02       31:10
607   Julie Schaar           F 30-39     41/330   10:03       31:10
608   Moses Mathur           M 30-39     64/179   10:03       31:12
609   Eric Schaar            M 30-39     65/179   10:03       31:13
610   Prairie Cloutier       F 30-39     42/330   10:03       31:13
611   Katie Close            F 20-29     81/400   10:04       31:14
612   Mari Bohn              F 10-19     59/166   10:04       31:14
613   Xaden Adams            M 10-19     71/125   10:04       31:14
614   Melissa Tseng          F 30-39     43/330   10:04       31:14
615   Soo Min Yi             F 20-29     82/400   10:04       31:16
616   Zack Smith             M 30-39     66/179   10:04       31:16
617   Dani Smith             F 30-39     44/330   10:04       31:16
618   Anna Huffman           F 50-59     22/200   10:05       31:17
619   Melissa Smith          F 40-49     34/255   10:05       31:17
620   Linda Studley          F 60-69       5/73   10:05       31:18
621   Jeremy Whitson         M 20-29    129/215   10:05       31:19
622   Emily Weller           F 20-29     83/400   10:06       31:20
623   Rachel Teems           F 20-29     84/400   10:06       31:21
624   Wiz-Wong Lz            M 20-29    130/215   10:06       31:22
625   John Weller            M 40-49     54/158   10:06       31:22
626   Jing Yang Wang         M 20-29    131/215   10:06       31:22
627   Yigit Kiran            M 30-39     67/179   10:07       31:26
628   Wanna Huang            F 20-29     85/400   10:08       31:26
629   Muhammad Anas Shafawi  M 20-29    132/215   10:08       31:29
630   Carmen Kwan            F 20-29     86/400   10:09       31:29
631   Leigh Ann Ruijters     F 40-49     35/255   10:09       31:30
632   Michael Koester        M 40-49     55/158   10:09       31:31
633   Randall Hinton         M 40-49     56/158   10:09       31:32
634   Angelic Hinton         F 40-49     36/255   10:09       31:32
635   Alivia Goetz           F 10-19     60/166   10:10       31:32
636   Maximillian Swanson    M 9 UND       5/29   10:10       31:35
637   Trang Tran             F 30-39     45/330   10:11       31:36
638   Ricky Coppula          M 30-39     68/179   10:11       31:36
639   Ryan Swanson           M 40-49     57/158   10:11       31:38
640   Margo Gonzalez         F 40-49     37/255   10:12       31:39
641   Elena Schroeder        F 40-49     38/255   10:12       31:39
642   Kathryn Shultz         F 70-79       2/17   10:12       31:40
643   Thomas Uemoto          M 50-59     30/104   10:12       31:41
644   Shane Forsell          M 50-59     31/104   10:12       31:41
645   Matthew Dahl           M 20-29    133/215   10:13       31:43
646   Christy Mentele        F 20-29     87/400   10:13       31:43
647   Kaiyu Shi              M 20-29    134/215   10:13       31:44
648   Phil Stark             M 30-39     69/179   10:14       31:47
649   Stacey Thomas          F 20-29     88/400   10:15       31:48
650   Vanessa Ashe           F 40-49     39/255   10:15       31:48
651   Tricia Knee            F 40-49     40/255   10:15       31:48
652   Dan Raymond            M 40-49     58/158   10:15       31:49
653   Tina Lowry             F 40-49     41/255   10:15       31:50
654   Hunter Bylund          M 10-19     72/125   10:15       31:50
655   Ruscan Polyak          M 30-39     70/179   10:15       31:50
656   Joelle Brown           F 10-19     61/166   10:15       31:50
657   Yuri Parreno           M 40-49     59/158   10:15       31:50
658   Kira Jungfleisch       F 30-39     46/330   10:15       31:50
659   Christian Federmann    M 30-39     71/179   10:15       31:51
660   Anna O'Donnell         F 40-49     42/255   10:16       31:51
661   Alex O'Donnell         M 9 UND       6/29   10:16       31:51
662   Coby Gundry            M 10-19     73/125   10:16       31:53
663   Robert Barrett         M 10-19     74/125   10:16       31:54
664   Sue Fauerbach          F 70-79       3/17   10:16       31:54
665   Anne Kreider-Hughes    F 30-39     47/330   10:17       31:55
666   Siena Gorohoff         F 10-19     62/166   10:17       31:57
667   Jillian Cyrus          F 40-49     43/255   10:18       31:57
668   Darby Riley            F 30-39     48/330   10:18       31:58
669   Megan MacMurray        F 40-49     44/255   10:18       31:58
670   Katie Faires           F 40-49     45/255   10:18       31:59
671   Chris Parrish          M 40-49     60/158   10:18       31:59
672   Joseph Norris          M 50-59     32/104   10:19       32:02
673   Renee Perry            F 30-39     49/330   10:19       32:02
674   Liliana Jones          F 10-19     63/166   10:19       32:03
675   Erik Bylund            M 40-49     61/158   10:20       32:04
676   Jacob Kludsikofsky     M 10-19     75/125   10:20       32:04
677   Kylie Ciolek           F 10-19     64/166   10:20       32:04
678   Sandra Ward            F 50-59     23/200   10:20       32:05
679   Kim Tran               F 40-49     46/255   10:20       32:05
680   Rebeca Muniz           F 20-29     89/400   10:20       32:05
681   Andrew Gorohoff        M 40-49     62/158   10:20       32:06
682   Schuyler Peters        F 10-19     65/166   10:21       32:06
683   Kristin Bennett        F 30-39     50/330   10:21       32:07
684   Juanita Ricks          F 40-49     47/255   10:21       32:08
685   Matthew Knutson        M 20-29    135/215   10:21       32:08
686   Susan Marchese         F 50-59     24/200   10:22       32:10
687   Marco Devilla          M 30-39     72/179   10:22       32:11
688   Fredricke Mohrmann     M 50-59     33/104   10:22       32:12
689   Stephanie Ha           F 20-29     90/400   10:22       32:12
690   Grady Heins            M 30-39     73/179   10:22       32:12
691   Minh Tran              M 30-39     74/179   10:23       32:13
692   Julie Jennings         F 20-29     91/400   10:23       32:14
693   Tracy Tran             F 30-39     51/330   10:23       32:14
694   Nicole Hawley          F 30-39     52/330   10:23       32:15
695   Tiffany Chou           F 20-29     92/400   10:23       32:15
696   Robin Corthell         F 50-59     25/200   10:23       32:15
697   Caitlin Kroon          F 30-39     53/330   10:24       32:16
698   Christie Rusch         F 20-29     93/400   10:24       32:18
699   Alana Schutt           F 30-39     54/330   10:24       32:18
700   Mark Pengra            M 50-59     34/104   10:25       32:19
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701   Lina Phan              F 20-29     94/400   10:25       32:19
702   Ryan Bak               M 20-29    136/215   10:25       32:20
703   Ava Blakeney           F 10-19     66/166   10:25       32:20
704   Jessica Kim            F 30-39     55/330   10:25       32:20
705   Erika Graef            F 20-29     95/400   10:25       32:20
706   Elizabeth Glenski      F 20-29     96/400   10:25       32:20
707   Neele Thom             F 20-29     97/400   10:25       32:21
708   Ha-Yoon Lee            F 20-29     98/400   10:25       32:21
709   Emma Koester           F 10-19     67/166   10:26       32:22
710   Bernabe Ibarra         M 20-29    137/215   10:26       32:22
711   Nathan Swanson         M 30-39     75/179   10:26       32:22
712   Marilette Bautista     F 30-39     56/330   10:26       32:22
713   Maureen Hartney        F 30-39     57/330   10:26       32:23
714   Maryana Piggott        F 30-39     58/330   10:26       32:24
715   Diana Johnsen          F 50-59     26/200   10:27       32:25
716   Anna Baranovskaya      F 30-39     59/330   10:27       32:26
717   Sara Bruhns            F 20-29     99/400   10:27       32:26
718   Hannah Rosenberger     F 30-39     60/330   10:27       32:26
719   Emily Rosen            F 20-29    100/400   10:27       32:26
720   Helge Schultz          M 60-69      17/45   10:27       32:26
721   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        5/23   10:27       32:28
722   Pam Moffat             F 50-59     27/200   10:27       32:28
723   Paul Linvog            M 60-69      18/45   10:27       32:28
724   John Lioe              M 30-39     76/179   10:28       32:30
725   Mar  A McSharry        F 20-29    101/400   10:28       32:31
726   Jia Yu                 F 30-39     61/330   10:29       32:32
727   Caroline Umeda         F 40-49     48/255   10:29       32:32
728   Jamillia Lopez         F 20-29    102/400   10:29       32:32
729   Sara Lee               F 20-29    103/400   10:29       32:32
730   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        6/23   10:29       32:33
731   Robert Goree           M 40-49     63/158   10:29       32:34
732   Rachel Arnold          F 20-29    104/400   10:29       32:34
733   James Januch           M 20-29    138/215   10:30       32:34
734   Hayley McCarthy        F 20-29    105/400   10:30       32:35
735   Jessica Johanson-Kubin F 20-29    106/400   10:31       32:37
736   Parker Illingworth     F 10-19     68/166   10:31       32:38
737   Phoebe Reed            F 10-19     69/166   10:31       32:39
738   Jeanne Grayson         F 40-49     49/255   10:31       32:39
739   Ayako McGregor         F 20-29    107/400   10:31       32:40
740   Frank Kuo              M 20-29    139/215   10:31       32:40
741   Melina Laboyne         F 10-19     70/166   10:32       32:40
742   Coreen Yuen            F 20-29    108/400   10:32       32:41
743   Jennifer Gale          F 20-29    109/400   10:32       32:42
744   Darlene Rompogren      F 50-59     28/200   10:32       32:43
745   Laura Beasley          F 20-29    110/400   10:32       32:43
746   Phil Smith             M 30-39     77/179   10:33       32:44
747   Janae Smith            F 30-39     62/330   10:33       32:44
748   Courtnie Eastman       F 30-39     63/330   10:33       32:44
749   Scott Youmans          M 50-59     35/104   10:33       32:46
750   Clifford Mass          M 60-69      19/45   10:33       32:46
751   Sheila Guard           F 40-49     50/255   10:33       32:46
752   Tianqi Li              M 20-29    140/215   10:34       32:47
753   Jill Eagle             F 30-39     64/330   10:34       32:48
754   Alice Chu              F 20-29    111/400   10:34       32:49
755   Sigrid Jensen          F 40-49     51/255   10:35       32:50
756   Hailey Jensen          F 20-29    112/400   10:35       32:51
757   Olivia Budiono         F 10-19     71/166   10:35       32:51
758   Blake Tsuzaki          M 20-29    141/215   10:35       32:52
759   Kellen Blakeney        M 10-19     76/125   10:35       32:53
760   Leona Kazi             F 10-19     72/166   10:36       32:54
761   Matt Blakeney          M 40-49     64/158   10:36       32:56
762   Kathryn Sooter         F 20-29    113/400   10:37       32:56
763   Colleen Kennedy        F 20-29    114/400   10:37       32:56
764   Jenny Albrecht         F 30-39     65/330   10:37       32:57
765   Joel Amundson          M 40-49     65/158   10:37       32:57
766   Lindsey Brown          F 20-29    115/400   10:37       32:57
767   Danielle Gleit         F 20-29    116/400   10:37       32:57
768   Lauryn Hinton          F 10-19     73/166   10:38       32:59
769   Allison Gilbert        F 20-29    117/400   10:38       33:00
770   Anna Endter            F 40-49     52/255   10:38       33:01
771   Brian Endter           M 40-49     66/158   10:38       33:01
772   Tina Oda               F 50-59     29/200   10:38       33:01
773   Niels Johnsen          M 30-39     78/179   10:39       33:03
774   Sarah Johnsen          F 30-39     66/330   10:39       33:04
775   Zhongdi Chu            F 20-29    118/400   10:39       33:04
776   Nicole Angus           F 20-29    119/400   10:39       33:04
777   Amanda Kirklin         F 30-39     67/330   10:39       33:05
778   Lisa Crosby            F 50-59     30/200   10:39       33:05
779   Debbie Groesbeck       F 50-59     31/200   10:39       33:05
780   Gary Worthen           M 20-29    142/215   10:39       33:05
781   Andrea Youmans         F 30-39     68/330   10:40       33:07
782   Lorraine Millay        F 50-59     32/200   10:40       33:07
783   Carlos Naranjo         M 30-39     79/179   10:40       33:07
784   Bo Yoon                F 40-49     53/255   10:40       33:07
785   Teresa Pollock         F 20-29    120/400   10:40       33:07
786   Nick Yang              M 20-29    143/215   10:40       33:08
787   Suzy Windes            F 50-59     33/200   10:40       33:08
788   Anastasia Corolenco    F 20-29    121/400   10:41       33:11
789   Adriana Malloy         F 40-49     54/255   10:42       33:12
790   Derenda Gray           F 50-59     34/200   10:42       33:12
791   Bill Koole             M 40-49     67/158   10:42       33:12
792   Linda Benefiel         F 70-79       4/17   10:42       33:12
793   Tomio Stoner           M 9 UND       7/29   10:42       33:12
794   William Hawk           M 10-19     77/125   10:42       33:13
795   Katie Hutchins         F 20-29    122/400   10:42       33:13
796   Ruth Cruz              F 30-39     69/330   10:42       33:13
797   Janet Saunderson       F 60-69       6/73   10:42       33:13
798   Eileen Wang            F 30-39     70/330   10:42       33:13
799   Davdi Smith            M 20-29    144/215   10:43       33:15
800   Andrea Eason           F 40-49     55/255   10:43       33:15

Generated February 7, 2026 at 8:32 PM 8/24



Dawg Dash - 5k Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
801   Karl Nelson            M 40-49     68/158   10:44       33:18
802   Axel Nelson            M 9 UND       8/29   10:44       33:19
803   Pauline Wu             F 20-29    123/400   10:44       33:19
804   Liz Van Hoy            F 30-39     71/330   10:44       33:19
805   Morgan Duffy           F 20-29    124/400   10:44       33:19
806   Joyce Duffy            F 50-59     35/200   10:44       33:19
807   Wendy Tate             F 50-59     36/200   10:44       33:20
808   Libby Singer           F 20-29    125/400   10:44       33:20
809   Tom Duffy              M 50-59     36/104   10:44       33:21
810   Hana Ferronato         F 20-29    126/400   10:45       33:21
811   Kim Williams           F 50-59     37/200   10:45       33:21
812   Ben Burkhalter         M 30-39     80/179   10:45       33:21
813   Carrie Eastman         F 30-39     72/330   10:45       33:23
814   Jessica Nourouzee      F 30-39     73/330   10:45       33:24
815   Megan Chiang           F 20-29    127/400   10:46       33:24
816   Brett Sodini           M 20-29    145/215   10:46       33:25
817   Ricky Smidt            M 20-29    146/215   10:46       33:25
818   MacKenzie Rivera       F 20-29    128/400   10:46       33:26
819   Paul Vincent           M 20-29    147/215   10:46       33:26
820   Renee Rapin            F 20-29    129/400   10:46       33:26
821   Courtney Ota-Bishop    F 40-49     56/255   10:46       33:26
822   Brent Bishop           M 40-49     69/158   10:46       33:26
823   Hannah McIlroy         F 20-29    130/400   10:46       33:26
824   Isabella Stokes        F 20-29    131/400   10:46       33:26
825   Eliza Street           F 10-19     74/166   10:46       33:27
826   Jennifer Gard          F 10-19     75/166   10:46       33:27
827   Kristin Vincent        F 30-39     74/330   10:47       33:27
828   Christina Hanke        F 20-29    132/400   10:47       33:28
829   Robin Marshall         F 40-49     57/255   10:47       33:28
830   Katia Mora             F 20-29    133/400   10:47       33:28
831   Cary Plewka            F 20-29    134/400   10:47       33:28
832   Caitlin Gard           F 20-29    135/400   10:47       33:29
833   Shawna Balmelli        F 40-49     58/255   10:48       33:31
834   Katie Harkins          F 20-29    136/400   10:48       33:32
835   Jaclyn Deiparine       F 10-19     76/166   10:48       33:32
836   Rob Deiparine          M 50-59     37/104   10:48       33:32
837   Julie Chen             F 30-39     75/330   10:48       33:33
838   Jeremy Wright          M 20-29    148/215   10:48       33:33
839   Juliet Tran            F 20-29    137/400   10:49       33:33
840   Kathy Gorohoff         F 40-49     59/255   10:49       33:34
841   Robin McWaters         F 40-49     60/255   10:49       33:34
842   Patricia Roe           F 40-49     61/255   10:49       33:35
843   Tate Jones             M 9 UND       9/29   10:49       33:36
844   Maggie Lefler          F 10-19     77/166   10:49       33:36
845   Kathryn Estep          F 40-49     62/255   10:49       33:36
846   Sean Burke             M 30-39     81/179   10:50       33:37
847   Stacie Frank           F 20-29    138/400   10:50       33:37
848   Lauren Peterson        F 20-29    139/400   10:50       33:38
849   Nick Summers           M 30-39     82/179   10:50       33:39
850   Tara Buttenob          F 30-39     76/330   10:50       33:39
851   Deborah Smuck          F 60-69       7/73   10:51       33:40
852   Wan-Tzu Chen           F 50-59     38/200   10:51       33:41
853   Alison Davis           F 20-29    140/400   10:51       33:41
854   Cortney Jacobsen       F 40-49     63/255   10:51       33:41
855   Phuong Nguyen          F 30-39     77/330   10:51       33:41
856   Margaret Steck         F 40-49     64/255   10:51       33:42
857   Carina MacIel          F 20-29    141/400   10:52       33:43
858   Natalie Davis          F 20-29    142/400   10:52       33:44
859   John Hillman           M 50-59     38/104   10:52       33:44
860   Christine Drouillard   F 20-29    143/400   10:52       33:45
861   Michael Tran           M 20-29    149/215   10:52       33:46
862   Patrick Watanabe       M 50-59     39/104   10:53       33:46
863   Mariko Kobayashi       F 20-29    144/400   10:53       33:47
864   Alex Mitchell-Morton   M 20-29    150/215   10:53       33:47
865   Nathan Fechtner        M 9 UND      10/29   10:54       33:49
866   Somil Bhandari         M 10-19     78/125   10:54       33:50
867   Cassie Gorton          F 30-39     78/330   10:54       33:50
868   Monteen Lo             F 20-29    145/400   10:54       33:50
869   Casey Cady             M 40-49     70/158   10:54       33:50
870   Jeff Whatmore          M 40-49     71/158   10:54       33:51
871   Zach Jones             M 30-39     83/179   10:54       33:52
872   Harriet Naylor         F 20-29    146/400   10:55       33:52
873   Gina Mortimer          F 40-49     65/255   10:55       33:53
874   Nisha Ahluwalia        F 20-29    147/400   10:55       33:53
875   Melissa Miller         F 40-49     66/255   10:55       33:53
876   Christopher Cahoon     M 30-39     84/179   10:55       33:54
877   Alexa Severtsen        F 30-39     79/330   10:55       33:54
878   Melissa Cahoon         F 30-39     80/330   10:55       33:54
879   Debby Burrows          F 60-69       8/73   10:55       33:54
880   Emma Albertson         F 20-29    148/400   10:55       33:55
881   Stephanie Whatmore     F 40-49     67/255   10:55       33:55
882   Gina Pachal            F 50-59     39/200   10:56       33:55
883   Kara Dillard           F 30-39     81/330   10:56       33:55
884   Alicia Armer           F 50-59     40/200   10:56       33:56
885   Michelle Ota           F 50-59     41/200   10:56       33:56
886   Chris Lawson           M 30-39     85/179   10:56       33:57
887   Yasemin Avcular        F 30-39     82/330   10:57       33:58
888   Ruth Verhoff           F 40-49     68/255   10:57       33:59
889   Whitney Verhoff        F 20-29    149/400   10:57       33:59
890   Ryan Robinson          M 30-39     86/179   10:57       33:59
891   Aiden Robinson         M 9 UND      11/29   10:57       33:59
892   Dawn Bommarito         F 40-49     69/255   10:57       34:00
893   Cassi Alexander        F 40-49     70/255   10:57       34:00
894   Shihyun Kung           F 20-29    150/400   10:57       34:00
895   Cathy Fechtner         F 40-49     71/255   10:57       34:01
896   Hailey Fechtner        F 9 UND       2/30   10:58       34:01
897   Desivie Knee           F 10-19     78/166   10:58       34:02
898   Kevin Ylvisaker Ylvisa M 50-59     40/104   10:58       34:03
899   Prashanth Kannan       M 20-29    151/215   10:58       34:04
900   Madisen Arurang        F 20-29    151/400   10:58       34:04
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901   Heather Mefford        F 40-49     72/255   10:59       34:04
902   Amanda Lin             F 20-29    152/400   10:59       34:05
903   Katherine Howell       F 30-39     83/330   10:59       34:06
904   Audrey Mefford         F 10-19     79/166   10:59       34:06
905   Kelly Hoang            F 20-29    153/400   10:59       34:06
906   Valerie Guenther       F 10-19     80/166   10:59       34:06
907   Stephanie Shi          F 20-29    154/400   10:59       34:06
908   Angela Yu              F 20-29    155/400   10:59       34:06
909   Saeng Pion             M 20-29    152/215   10:59       34:06
910   Veronica Guenther      F 20-29    156/400   10:59       34:07
911   Brian Robinson         M 30-39     87/179   10:59       34:07
912   Debbie Denny-Klinger   F 60-69       9/73   11:00       34:10
913   Philip Rudy            M 30-39     88/179   11:01       34:11
914   Dylan Allen            M 10-19     79/125   11:01       34:11
915   Ashley Dupuy           F 20-29    157/400   11:01       34:11
916   Juan Jose Galvez       M 20-29    153/215   11:01       34:12
917   Jeff Allen             M 50-59     41/104   11:01       34:12
918   Kaito Durkee           M 10-19     80/125   11:01       34:12
919   Rossana Scavone        F 20-29    158/400   11:01       34:13
920   Reina Jones            F 10-19     81/166   11:01       34:13
921   Stephanie Swanson      F 40-49     73/255   11:02       34:14
922   Stephenie Cheng-Laboyn F 40-49     74/255   11:02       34:15
923   Paul Jones             M 40-49     72/158   11:02       34:15
924   Natalie Bauer          F 10-19     82/166   11:03       34:17
925   Maryanne Deiparine     F 40-49     75/255   11:03       34:18
926   Mona Im                F 20-29    159/400   11:03       34:19
927   Sara Williams          F 50-59     42/200   11:04       34:20
928   Maia Nguyen            F 10-19     83/166   11:04       34:21
929   Mary Reeder            F 50-59     43/200   11:05       34:23
930   Carolina Brown         F 20-29    160/400   11:05       34:23
931   Jenny Renee            F 20-29    161/400   11:05       34:24
932   Simon Reeve-Parker     M 40-49     73/158   11:05       34:25
933   Chrisha Bali           F 20-29    162/400   11:05       34:25
934   Suzana Clements        F 30-39     84/330   11:05       34:25
935   Jennifer Steger        F 20-29    163/400   11:05       34:25
936   Emily Cook             F 20-29    164/400   11:05       34:26
937   Scott Gish             M 50-59     42/104   11:05       34:26
938   D Brian Lee            M 60-69      20/45   11:05       34:26
939   Jim Asirot             M 40-49     74/158   11:06       34:28
940   Shannon Boyd           M 50-59     43/104   11:06       34:29
941   Henry Kwan             M 30-39     89/179   11:07       34:30
942   Lexi Sunagel           F 10-19     84/166   11:07       34:30
943   Viviana Simpson        M 20-29    154/215   11:08       34:33
944   Amy Gates              F 20-29    165/400   11:08       34:33
945   Nadine Bach            F 40-49     76/255   11:08       34:34
946   Kelly Worcester        F 30-39     85/330   11:08       34:35
947   Maria McCaddon         F 40-49     77/255   11:09       34:36
948   Ana Carolina Sauer Lib F 20-29    166/400   11:09       34:36
949   Bulbul Sharma          F 30-39     86/330   11:09       34:37
950   Leann Nguyen           F 20-29    167/400   11:09       34:37
951   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        7/23   11:09       34:38
952   Elena Caldwell         F 20-29    168/400   11:10       34:39
953   Jhay Joshua Trinidad   M 10-19     81/125   11:10       34:40
954   Tengku Harith Ihsa Fei M 20-29    155/215   11:10       34:42
955   Robson Dossa           M 30-39     90/179   11:11       34:43
956   Muhamad Hazazi Hashim  M 10-19     82/125   11:11       34:43
957   Kelly Wu               F 10-19     85/166   11:12       34:45
958   Amy Tat                F 20-29    169/400   11:12       34:45
959   Allen Wong             M 20-29    156/215   11:12       34:46
960   Ray Mah                M 50-59     44/104   11:12       34:46
961   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        8/23   11:12       34:47
962   Amberly Eadie          F 20-29    170/400   11:12       34:47
963   Marissa Bradbury       F 20-29    171/400   11:13       34:48
964   Scott Mason            M 40-49     75/158   11:13       34:48
965   Tyler Yorita           M 20-29    157/215   11:13       34:49
966   David Gershony         M 10-19     83/125   11:13       34:49
967   Malinda Gershony       F 40-49     78/255   11:13       34:49
968   Katherine MacKinnon    F 30-39     87/330   11:13       34:50
969   Julie Wu               F 40-49     79/255   11:13       34:51
970   Melissa Rogge          F 30-39     88/330   11:14       34:52
971   Katie Hernandez        F 30-39     89/330   11:14       34:52
972   Brad Wiegand           M 30-39     91/179   11:14       34:52
973   Rui Han                F 30-39     90/330   11:14       34:54
974   Kalen Carney           M 30-39     92/179   11:14       34:54
975   Monika Czerska         NO AGE        9/23   11:15       34:54
976   Kyle Kubler            M 20-29    158/215   11:15       34:54
977   Jacqueline Hernandez   F 10-19     86/166   11:15       34:55
978   Alexa Dimaano          F 20-29    172/400   11:15       34:55
979   Ray Boltz              M 30-39     93/179   11:15       34:55
980   Alissa Mustre Del Rio  F 20-29    173/400   11:15       34:55
981   Travis Gimse           M 30-39     94/179   11:15       34:57
982   Cerys Delorenzo        M 20-29    159/215   11:15       34:57
983   Christian Potvin       M 50-59     45/104   11:16       34:58
984   Dennis Harper          M 70-79       2/14   11:17       35:00
985   Suzanne Gallup         F 70-79       5/17   11:17       35:03
986   Jaclynne Halverson     F 20-29    174/400   11:17       35:03
987   Ashley Summers         F 20-29    175/400   11:19       35:08
988   James Hawk             M 50-59     46/104   11:19       35:09
989   Jordan Metz            F 20-29    176/400   11:19       35:09
990   Elisha McGaff          F 20-29    177/400   11:20       35:10
991   Elizabeth Beeks        F 60-69      10/73   11:20       35:11
992   Ann Dinh               F 30-39     91/330   11:20       35:11
993   Jeanette Ita           F 10-19     87/166   11:20       35:11
994   Mindy Geisser          F 40-49     80/255   11:20       35:13
995   Youwg Kim              M 50-59     47/104   11:21       35:14
996   Andrea Gimse           F 30-39     92/330   11:21       35:14
997   Carol Campbell         F 70-79       6/17   11:22       35:17
998   Rebekah Park           F 30-39     93/330   11:22       35:18
999   Joy Lee                F 30-39     94/330   11:22       35:18
1000  Lori Sprouse           F 50-59     44/200   11:22       35:19
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1001  Bertha Garcia          F 40-49     81/255   11:23       35:19
1002  Heather Roorda         F 30-39     95/330   11:23       35:19
1003  Jessica Vuong          F 20-29    178/400   11:23       35:20
1004  Holli Nolan            F 20-29    179/400   11:23       35:21
1005  Suzanna Tanus          F 50-59     45/200   11:23       35:21
1006  Randy Kirlin           M 60-69      21/45   11:23       35:21
1007  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       10/23   11:23       35:21
1008  Elizabeth Drake        F 20-29    180/400   11:23       35:21
1009  Patrick Lestrange      M 20-29    160/215   11:24       35:23
1010  Tessa Lageson          F 20-29    181/400   11:24       35:23
1011  Angelina Ong           F 40-49     82/255   11:24       35:23
1012  Robert Lamoureux       M 50-59     48/104   11:24       35:23
1013  Rose Haba              F 10-19     88/166   11:24       35:23
1014  Scott Kirkwood         M 40-49     76/158   11:24       35:23
1015  Jennifer Wong          F 20-29    182/400   11:24       35:23
1016  Magdalena Mucha        F 30-39     96/330   11:24       35:23
1017  Alejandra Medina       F 20-29    183/400   11:24       35:24
1018  Trent Moore            M 30-39     95/179   11:24       35:25
1019  Darrin Cook            M 30-39     96/179   11:24       35:25
1020  Matt Haba              M 40-49     77/158   11:24       35:25
1021  Amanda Stephen         F 30-39     97/330   11:25       35:25
1022  Emily Kalstad          F 30-39     98/330   11:25       35:25
1023  Amy Sagona             F 30-39     99/330   11:25       35:26
1024  Isabella Neville       F 10-19     89/166   11:25       35:26
1025  Jason Crutcher         M 40-49     78/158   11:25       35:26
1026  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       11/23   11:25       35:27
1027  Jenni Crutcher         F 30-39    100/330   11:25       35:27
1028  Dana Hicks             F 20-29    184/400   11:26       35:28
1029  Stephanie McCoy        F 20-29    185/400   11:26       35:29
1030  Brendon McCoy          M 20-29    161/215   11:26       35:29
1031  Ashley Rossman         F 30-39    101/330   11:26       35:29
1032  Kristin Riley          F 30-39    102/330   11:26       35:31
1033  Nick Braun             M 30-39     97/179   11:28       35:34
1034  Chandler Wegner        M 20-29    162/215   11:28       35:34
1035  Karen Friederich       F 50-59     46/200   11:28       35:35
1036  Karen Pang             F 30-39    103/330   11:28       35:35
1037  Julia Chao             F 10-19     90/166   11:28       35:35
1038  Victoria Pao           F 10-19     91/166   11:28       35:36
1039  Katie Bergus           F 20-29    186/400   11:28       35:37
1040  Hoang Nguyen           M 50-59     49/104   11:28       35:37
1041  Yva Nyhammer           F 20-29    187/400   11:28       35:37
1042  Tiffany Lam            F 20-29    188/400   11:29       35:38
1043  Ivan Gonzalez          M 40-49     79/158   11:29       35:39
1044  Karen Studarus         F 30-39    104/330   11:29       35:39
1045  Stephen Dierkes        M 10-19     84/125   11:30       35:41
1046  Kevin Penaloza         M 20-29    163/215   11:30       35:41
1047  Hannah Hemingson       F 20-29    189/400   11:30       35:42
1048  Rada Chantrasakaowong  F 20-29    190/400   11:30       35:42
1049  Stephanie Candelaria   F 30-39    105/330   11:30       35:42
1050  Nadia Gorohoff         F 10-19     92/166   11:30       35:42
1051  Alaina McManus         F 20-29    191/400   11:30       35:43
1052  Ratna Colluru          M 40-49     80/158   11:31       35:44
1053  Eina Taguchi           F 10-19     93/166   11:31       35:46
1054  Juli Sudarmono         F 20-29    192/400   11:31       35:46
1055  Kellie Kinzel          F 20-29    193/400   11:32       35:49
1056  Teresa Austin          F 50-59     47/200   11:33       35:52
1057  Michael Stark          M 30-39     98/179   11:33       35:52
1058  Kiley Amundson         F 10-19     94/166   11:33       35:52
1059  Martin Juarez          M 30-39     99/179   11:34       35:54
1060  Len Deleon             M 40-49     81/158   11:34       35:55
1061  Marcus Kinsley-Deleon  M 10-19     85/125   11:34       35:55
1062  Shari Stewart          F 40-49     83/255   11:34       35:56
1063  Aren Whaley            M 9 UND      12/29   11:34       35:56
1064  Stacey Jones           F 40-49     84/255   11:34       35:56
1065  Shirley Eclipse-Chiner F 50-59     48/200   11:34       35:56
1066  Eric Whaley            M 40-49     82/158   11:35       35:56
1067  Glenn Dierkes          M 40-49     83/158   11:35       35:58
1068  Terrie Benoit          F 50-59     49/200   11:35       35:58
1069  Haley Schaening        F 20-29    194/400   11:35       35:58
1070  Yarrow Linden          F 20-29    195/400   11:36       36:00
1071  Danielle Hamer         F 20-29    196/400   11:36       36:02
1072  Elly Henriksen         F 20-29    197/400   11:37       36:03
1073  Amanda Humphries       F 20-29    198/400   11:37       36:03
1074  Garrett Landry         M 20-29    164/215   11:38       36:07
1075  Matthew Funk           M 20-29    165/215   11:38       36:08
1076  Amie Jette             F 20-29    199/400   11:39       36:09
1077  Lauren Walker          F 20-29    200/400   11:39       36:09
1078  Steve Whitney          M 50-59     50/104   11:39       36:10
1079  Tim Nierman            M 30-39    100/179   11:39       36:11
1080  Nhi Hang               F 20-29    201/400   11:39       36:11
1081  Bonnie Hoy             F 30-39    106/330   11:40       36:13
1082  Hannah Jackowski       F 20-29    202/400   11:40       36:13
1083  Michael Elzinga        M 30-39    101/179   11:40       36:14
1084  Eric Cordell           M 30-39    102/179   11:40       36:14
1085  Sushen Tu              F 20-29    203/400   11:41       36:15
1086  Sarah Nguyen           F 20-29    204/400   11:41       36:16
1087  Carrie Lam             F 30-39    107/330   11:41       36:17
1088  Esteban Parreno        M 20-29    166/215   11:42       36:18
1089  Vivian Ta              F 20-29    205/400   11:42       36:20
1090  Marissa Madrazo        F 20-29    206/400   11:42       36:20
1091  Taylor Ward            F 20-29    207/400   11:42       36:21
1092  Kanani Kemp            F 30-39    108/330   11:43       36:24
1093  Mitchell Lee           M 20-29    167/215   11:45       36:27
1094  Dana Shemorry          F 30-39    109/330   11:45       36:27
1095  Dishuo Zhang           F 20-29    208/400   11:45       36:28
1096  Stacy Amberg           F 40-49     85/255   11:45       36:28
1097  Huishan Lu             F 20-29    209/400   11:45       36:28
1098  Melissa Webster        F 50-59     50/200   11:45       36:30
1099  Ronan Brown            M 10-19     86/125   11:46       36:31
1100  Ian Brown              M 50-59     51/104   11:46       36:31
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1101  Kenny Hornung          M 50-59     52/104   11:47       36:33
1102  Pauline Deleon         F 20-29    210/400   11:47       36:34
1103  Josie Gardiner         F 10-19     95/166   11:47       36:36
1104  Nola Zaugg             F 10-19     96/166   11:47       36:36
1105  Yuen Ling Tsui         F 20-29    211/400   11:48       36:37
1106  Emily Won              F 40-49     86/255   11:48       36:37
1107  Erica Percich          F 30-39    110/330   11:48       36:37
1108  Tina Le                F 20-29    212/400   11:48       36:40
1109  Melissa Debarr         F 20-29    213/400   11:49       36:40
1110  Sochettra Sun          F 20-29    214/400   11:49       36:40
1111  Carla Bigger           F 50-59     51/200   11:49       36:41
1112  Ruth Claudio           F 30-39    111/330   11:49       36:41
1113  Brent Bigger           M 50-59     53/104   11:49       36:41
1114  Jose Claudio           M 60-69      22/45   11:49       36:41
1115  Tiffany Debarr         F 20-29    215/400   11:49       36:41
1116  Crystal Lloyd          F 30-39    112/330   11:49       36:42
1117  Maria Madrazo          F 40-49     87/255   11:50       36:45
1118  Selena Schattauer      F 30-39    113/330   11:50       36:45
1119  Bernadette Starin      F 40-49     88/255   11:51       36:46
1120  Isabel Frederick       F 10-19     97/166   11:51       36:47
1121  Megan Schenck          F 20-29    216/400   11:51       36:47
1122  Fatima Obaob           F 40-49     89/255   11:51       36:47
1123  Allison Stites         F 30-39    114/330   11:51       36:47
1124  Chris Beitzel          M 30-39    103/179   11:51       36:48
1125  Joseph Bae             M 20-29    168/215   11:51       36:49
1126  Araya Uanon            F 20-29    217/400   11:51       36:49
1127  Hoang Huynh            M 10-19     87/125   11:52       36:49
1128  Imran Majeed           M 10-19     88/125   11:52       36:49
1129  Peter Moore            M 10-19     89/125   11:52       36:50
1130  Malcolm Frederick      M 40-49     84/158   11:52       36:50
1131  Kim Moore              F 40-49     90/255   11:52       36:51
1132  Ameena Majeed          F 10-19     98/166   11:52       36:51
1133  Raif Majeed            M 40-49     85/158   11:52       36:51
1134  Ella Burt              F 10-19     99/166   11:53       36:53
1135  Keavy Schriver         F 20-29    218/400   11:53       36:54
1136  Lynn Burns             F 50-59     52/200   11:54       36:56
1137  Rebecca Mattson        F 20-29    219/400   11:54       36:56
1138  Kelly Evenson          F 30-39    115/330   11:54       36:57
1139  Christine Blue         F 40-49     91/255   11:54       36:57
1140  Eileen Kempton         F 60-69      11/73   11:54       36:57
1141  Karen Balek            F 40-49     92/255   11:54       36:57
1142  Suzanne Schenck        F 50-59     53/200   11:55       36:59
1143  Liz Allen              F 40-49     93/255   11:55       36:59
1144  Sophia Allen           F 10-19    100/166   11:55       36:59
1145  Brooke Caldwell        F 10-19    101/166   11:55       37:01
1146  Anna Maher             F 20-29    220/400   11:55       37:01
1147  Paul Fernandez         M 50-59     54/104   11:55       37:01
1148  Emily Schreiber        F 40-49     94/255   11:55       37:01
1149  Akshat Pandey          M 10-19     90/125   11:55       37:01
1150  Kaitlin Schreiber      F 20-29    221/400   11:56       37:01
1151  Christine Winn         F 30-39    116/330   11:56       37:02
1152  Travis Winn            M 30-39    104/179   11:56       37:02
1153  John Caldwell          M 50-59     55/104   11:56       37:03
1154  Aislinn Douglas        F 30-39    117/330   11:57       37:05
1155  Millie Phung           F 20-29    222/400   11:57       37:06
1156  Piper Wiegand          F 9 UND       3/30   11:57       37:06
1157  Tyler Dustin           M 20-29    169/215   11:57       37:07
1158  Marlena Parker         F 40-49     95/255   11:58       37:09
1159  Stacy Demass           F 30-39    118/330   11:59       37:13
1160  Stephanie Smith        F 20-29    223/400   11:59       37:13
1161  Linda Tran             F 30-39    119/330   11:59       37:14
1162  Victoria Dmyterko      F 20-29    224/400   12:00       37:16
1163  Kevin O'Brien          M 20-29    170/215   12:00       37:16
1164  Brynn Tweeddale        F 20-29    225/400   12:00       37:17
1165  Patrick Ringland       M 30-39    105/179   12:01       37:17
1166  Andrew Murray          M 20-29    171/215   12:01       37:17
1167  Linh Dam               F 40-49     96/255   12:01       37:18
1168  Laura Sullivan         F 30-39    120/330   12:01       37:18
1169  Kellee Rodriguez       F 20-29    226/400   12:01       37:18
1170  Kristina Ringland      F 30-39    121/330   12:01       37:19
1171  Krista Lewis           F 20-29    227/400   12:01       37:20
1172  Brianna Hartman        F 10-19    102/166   12:02       37:23
1173  Hoda Farhadi           F 20-29    228/400   12:02       37:23
1174  Maryann Hartman        F 30-39    122/330   12:03       37:24
1175  Tae Han                M 40-49     86/158   12:03       37:25
1176  Leila Miller           F 9 UND       4/30   12:03       37:25
1177  Kelly Miller           F 30-39    123/330   12:03       37:25
1178  Lora Delacruz          F 30-39    124/330   12:03       37:26
1179  Michelle Joo           F 30-39    125/330   12:04       37:27
1180  Jennie Chan            F 40-49     97/255   12:04       37:27
1181  Lisa Jones             F 40-49     98/255   12:04       37:27
1182  Kendra Hahn            F 30-39    126/330   12:05       37:30
1183  Tracy Law              F 10-19    103/166   12:05       37:32
1184  Erin Wigger            F 30-39    127/330   12:06       37:33
1185  Katherine Dec          F 20-29    229/400   12:07       37:36
1186  Jessica Doan           F 20-29    230/400   12:07       37:37
1187  Juliette Piboonvarangg F 20-29    231/400   12:07       37:37
1188  Drake Morford          M 10-19     91/125   12:07       37:37
1189  Ashton Norman          M 10-19     92/125   12:08       37:40
1190  Erin Navin             F 30-39    128/330   12:08       37:41
1191  Amy Oliver             F 30-39    129/330   12:09       37:44
1192  Dorian Whitford        M 30-39    106/179   12:09       37:45
1193  Uyen Nguyen            F 10-19    104/166   12:11       37:49
1194  Erica Pramer           F 20-29    232/400   12:11       37:50
1195  Isidora Vukosav        F 20-29    233/400   12:11       37:51
1196  Debbie Robinson        F 50-59     54/200   12:11       37:51
1197  Micah Ellison          M 30-39    107/179   12:11       37:51
1198  Jacob Morrison         M 20-29    172/215   12:12       37:52
1199  Leslie Stimson         F 50-59     55/200   12:12       37:53
1200  Tracey Stone           F 40-49     99/255   12:12       37:54
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1201  Kasia Kaplinska        F 30-39    130/330   12:13       37:55
1202  Margot Washington      F 60-69      12/73   12:13       37:56
1203  Onna Harris            F 20-29    234/400   12:13       37:56
1204  Tracy Wong             F 20-29    235/400   12:14       37:59
1205  Amanda Lynn            F 40-49    100/255   12:15       38:01
1206  Joscelyn Rompogren     F 20-29    236/400   12:15       38:01
1207  Karen Chandler         F 50-59     56/200   12:15       38:02
1208  Anna Nguyen            F 20-29    237/400   12:15       38:02
1209  Tammy Cooper           F 50-59     57/200   12:15       38:02
1210  Elliot Fissel          M 10-19     93/125   12:15       38:02
1211  Benjamin Fissel        M 30-39    108/179   12:15       38:02
1212  Rick Goldsworthy       M 30-39    109/179   12:15       38:03
1213  Molly Goldsworthy      F 30-39    131/330   12:15       38:03
1214  Eryn Strong            F 20-29    238/400   12:16       38:04
1215  Ella Zaugg             F 10-19    105/166   12:16       38:05
1216  Carrera Casper         F 30-39    132/330   12:16       38:05
1217  Erik Zaugg             M 40-49     87/158   12:16       38:05
1218  Tom Tabaczynski        M 20-29    173/215   12:16       38:05
1219  Jeanine Butler         F 60-69      13/73   12:16       38:05
1220  Kassandra Griswold     F 20-29    239/400   12:16       38:06
1221  Laura Zaugg            F 40-49    101/255   12:17       38:07
1222  Dena Peel              F 60-69      14/73   12:17       38:08
1223  Marissa Ingalls        F 30-39    133/330   12:17       38:09
1224  Jennifer Campbell      F 30-39    134/330   12:17       38:09
1225  Sharon Wright          F 50-59     58/200   12:18       38:10
1226  Jacob Zoller           M 10-19     94/125   12:18       38:12
1227  Stephine Berg          F 30-39    135/330   12:18       38:13
1228  Alexis Wall            F 40-49    102/255   12:19       38:16
1229  Maria McGrew           F 30-39    136/330   12:20       38:17
1230  Cindy Tien             F 20-29    240/400   12:21       38:19
1231  Cheryl Moser           F 30-39    137/330   12:21       38:19
1232  Jaime Easter           M 40-49     88/158   12:21       38:19
1233  Sean Cook              M 30-39    110/179   12:21       38:20
1234  Kate Cook              F 30-39    138/330   12:21       38:21
1235  Scott Russell          M 50-59     56/104   12:22       38:23
1236  Kiara Landon           F 10-19    106/166   12:22       38:25
1237  Kelani Davis           F 20-29    241/400   12:23       38:25
1238  Karl Sjoberg           M 40-49     89/158   12:23       38:26
1239  Verona Sjoberg         F 9 UND       5/30   12:23       38:26
1240  Kevin Gallaway         M 60-69      23/45   12:23       38:26
1241  Timothy Carter         M 30-39    111/179   12:23       38:27
1242  Megan Mueller          F 30-39    139/330   12:23       38:28
1243  Taylor Pesek           F 20-29    242/400   12:24       38:28
1244  Colleen Yee            F 30-39    140/330   12:24       38:29
1245  Tannaz Motarjemi       F 30-39    141/330   12:24       38:29
1246  Kim Nga Tran           F 40-49    103/255   12:24       38:31
1247  Kristy Stark           F 30-39    142/330   12:24       38:31
1248  Lindsey Yates          F 30-39    143/330   12:24       38:31
1249  Christina Eng          F 40-49    104/255   12:25       38:32
1250  Jan Shimabukuro        F 40-49    105/255   12:25       38:33
1251  Lucas Crowley          M 9 UND      13/29   12:26       38:35
1252  Patrice Kreider-Hughes F 30-39    144/330   12:26       38:35
1253  Valerie Spencer        F 40-49    106/255   12:26       38:35
1254  Kelson Okimoto         M 20-29    174/215   12:26       38:37
1255  Mina Shin              F 30-39    145/330   12:27       38:38
1256  Mina Liao              F 20-29    243/400   12:27       38:39
1257  Spencer Chang          M 9 UND      14/29   12:28       38:41
1258  Elizabeth Chang        F 40-49    107/255   12:28       38:43
1259  Ella Jurado            F 30-39    146/330   12:29       38:44
1260  Lauren Crowley         F 40-49    108/255   12:29       38:44
1261  Brietta Carter         F 30-39    147/330   12:29       38:45
1262  John Watson            M 60-69      24/45   12:29       38:45
1263  Jennifer Whelan        F 40-49    109/255   12:29       38:45
1264  Amber Saxby            F 40-49    110/255   12:29       38:46
1265  Janet Zielasko         F 60-69      15/73   12:29       38:46
1266  Lori Smith             F 40-49    111/255   12:29       38:46
1267  MacIe Heermann         F 10-19    107/166   12:29       38:47
1268  Randall Mah            M 20-29    175/215   12:30       38:47
1269  Sarah Sburlino         F 50-59     59/200   12:30       38:48
1270  Ashley Donaldson       F 20-29    244/400   12:30       38:50
1271  Samantha West          F 20-29    245/400   12:30       38:50
1272  Richelle Bagdasarian   F 40-49    112/255   12:31       38:52
1273  Sam Miller             M 20-29    176/215   12:31       38:53
1274  Carla Andrews          F 20-29    246/400   12:31       38:53
1275  Greta Karlholm         F 20-29    247/400   12:31       38:53
1276  Andrea Von Der Schmidt F 20-29    248/400   12:32       38:53
1277  Jill Mangrobang        F 30-39    148/330   12:32       38:54
1278  Gina McBrayer          F 50-59     60/200   12:32       38:54
1279  Kaitlyn Clugston       F 20-29    249/400   12:32       38:55
1280  Loc Tran               M 30-39    112/179   12:32       38:55
1281  Kaylee Pigott          F 10-19    108/166   12:33       38:57
1282  Ashley Pigott          F 20-29    250/400   12:33       38:58
1283  Sandy Pigott           F 40-49    113/255   12:33       38:58
1284  Jessica Manca          F 30-39    149/330   12:34       39:01
1285  Megan Hemingson        F 20-29    251/400   12:34       39:02
1286  Ivonne Jurado          F 40-49    114/255   12:34       39:02
1287  Isabel McCoy           F 20-29    252/400   12:34       39:02
1288  Janet Brakebill        F 40-49    115/255   12:34       39:02
1289  Crystal Nelson         F 10-19    109/166   12:34       39:02
1290  Michael Yancey         M 20-29    177/215   12:35       39:04
1291  Monique Romero         F 20-29    253/400   12:35       39:05
1292  Javier Silva           M 40-49     90/158   12:36       39:06
1293  Christian Schiller     M 40-49     91/158   12:36       39:06
1294  Mercedes Silva         F 40-49    116/255   12:36       39:06
1295  Nicole Laboyne         F 10-19    110/166   12:36       39:06
1296  Kim Hicks              F 40-49    117/255   12:36       39:07
1297  Kayesee Schermerhorn   F 20-29    254/400   12:36       39:07
1298  Annika Schiller        F 10-19    111/166   12:36       39:08
1299  Joseph Zagrodnik       M 30-39    113/179   12:37       39:11
1300  Elizabeth Boomgard     F 30-39    150/330   12:38       39:12
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1301  Tracie Ziegler         F 20-29    255/400   12:38       39:14
1302  Whitney Whitford       F 20-29    256/400   12:38       39:14
1303  Stephanie Hughes       F 20-29    257/400   12:38       39:14
1304  Elizabeth Zech         F 20-29    258/400   12:39       39:16
1305  Nancy Fordyce          F 60-69      16/73   12:41       39:23
1306  Christine Oliveros     F 10-19    112/166   12:41       39:23
1307  Josha Crowley          M 40-49     92/158   12:41       39:23
1308  Caden Crowley          M 10-19     95/125   12:41       39:23
1309  Gary Manca             M 40-49     93/158   12:42       39:25
1310  Tina Hein              F 40-49    118/255   12:42       39:26
1311  Hsuan-Fang Wang        F 30-39    151/330   12:42       39:26
1312  Logan Narode           F 10-19    113/166   12:42       39:26
1313  Pam Narode             F 40-49    119/255   12:43       39:28
1314  Michael Peters, Jr.    M 10-19     96/125   12:43       39:28
1315  Shannon Robinson       F 30-39    152/330   12:43       39:28
1316  Leeza Shadyrya         F 30-39    153/330   12:44       39:31
1317  Marta Drobyn           F 30-39    154/330   12:44       39:32
1318  John-Paul Europa       M 30-39    114/179   12:46       39:39
1319  Weichao Yuwen          F 20-29    259/400   12:46       39:39
1320  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       12/23   12:47       39:41
1321  Mary Burns             F 50-59     61/200   12:47       39:42
1322  Kyle Burns             M 50-59     57/104   12:48       39:43
1323  Dylan Phillips         M 10-19     97/125   12:48       39:45
1324  Madison McCrosky       F 20-29    260/400   12:49       39:46
1325  Carol Denning          F 50-59     62/200   12:49       39:47
1326  Angela Spencer         F 40-49    120/255   12:49       39:48
1327  Brooke O'Connor        F 30-39    155/330   12:49       39:48
1328  Brooke Howell          F 40-49    121/255   12:49       39:48
1329  Jeffrey Beck           M 30-39    115/179   12:50       39:51
1330  Jessica Hu             F 30-39    156/330   12:50       39:51
1331  Pat Ho                 M 30-39    116/179   12:50       39:51
1332  Fredelyn Trinidad      F 40-49    122/255   12:50       39:52
1333  Logan Phillips         NO AGE       13/23   12:50       39:52
1334  Jason Woodland         M 20-29    178/215   12:51       39:53
1335  Emma Facer             F 10-19    114/166   12:51       39:54
1336  Jon Phillips           M 40-49     94/158   12:51       39:55
1337  Hannah Phillips        F 40-49    123/255   12:52       39:55
1338  Adarsh Mohapatra       M 40-49     95/158   12:52       39:56
1339  Francisco Oliveros     M 20-29    179/215   12:54       40:03
1340  Becky Riggers          F 30-39    157/330   12:55       40:07
1341  Shalini Kumar          F 20-29    261/400   12:55       40:07
1342  Sandi Weir             F 50-59     63/200   12:55       40:07
1343  Rachel Imhof           F 20-29    262/400   12:56       40:11
1344  Krystelle De Leon      F 20-29    263/400   12:57       40:12
1345  Lynn Ryan              F 70-79       7/17   12:57       40:13
1346  Mary Eileen O'Reilly   F 60-69      17/73   12:57       40:13
1347  Charlene Sauby         F 40-49    124/255   12:57       40:14
1348  Christina Blanchette   F 30-39    158/330   12:58       40:14
1349  Jeff Sauby             M 40-49     96/158   12:58       40:14
1350  Julia Leaverton        F 20-29    264/400   12:58       40:15
1351  Shea Jacobson          F 20-29    265/400   12:58       40:16
1352  Claudia Bridenbecker   F 50-59     64/200   12:58       40:16
1353  Jayme Mori             F 20-29    266/400   12:58       40:16
1354  Ulysses Lowe           M 10-19     98/125   12:58       40:17
1355  Barbara Barnes         F 60-69      18/73   12:58       40:17
1356  Jacob Bridenbecker     M 20-29    180/215   12:59       40:17
1357  Sarah Bost             F 30-39    159/330   12:59       40:17
1358  Chad Maglaque          M 50-59     58/104   12:59       40:18
1359  Bonnie Brandes         F 40-49    125/255   12:59       40:19
1360  Rosa Rangel            F 20-29    267/400   12:59       40:20
1361  Amy Harris             F 30-39    160/330   13:00       40:21
1362  Andrew Harris          M 30-39    117/179   13:00       40:21
1363  Peter Adams            M 40-49     97/158   13:00       40:22
1364  Kate Adams             F 40-49    126/255   13:00       40:23
1365  Vivi Adams             F 9 UND       6/30   13:00       40:23
1366  Isaiah Adams           M 10-19     99/125   13:01       40:23
1367  Patrick Fechtner       M 40-49     98/158   13:01       40:25
1368  Danika Fechtner        F 10-19    115/166   13:02       40:26
1369  Kristen Uhring         F 30-39    161/330   13:02       40:27
1370  Shannon Moore          F 30-39    162/330   13:02       40:27
1371  Leah Mansfield         F 10-19    116/166   13:02       40:28
1372  Jill Mansfield         F 50-59     65/200   13:02       40:28
1373  Julia Patterson        F 20-29    268/400   13:03       40:32
1374  Karen Lowe             F 20-29    269/400   13:03       40:32
1375  Elyse St.Germain       F 10-19    117/166   13:04       40:34
1376  Benajmin St.Germain    M 40-49     99/158   13:04       40:34
1377  Lucy Brown             F 40-49    127/255   13:05       40:36
1378  Xuegang Ban            M 40-49    100/158   13:06       40:39
1379  Luke Wallace           M 9 UND      15/29   13:06       40:40
1380  Nishita Anandan        F 20-29    270/400   13:06       40:41
1381  Chris Wallace          M 40-49    101/158   13:06       40:41
1382  William Clugston       M 60-69      25/45   13:07       40:43
1383  Finley Wiegand         F 9 UND       7/30   13:07       40:44
1384  Teresa Thorson         F 50-59     66/200   13:07       40:45
1385  Jody Adams             F 40-49    128/255   13:08       40:45
1386  Kris Hill              F 30-39    163/330   13:08       40:46
1387  Nicholas Howe          M 10-19    100/125   13:08       40:46
1388  Sophie Chou            F 9 UND       8/30   13:08       40:46
1389  Laura Howe             F 40-49    129/255   13:08       40:47
1390  Kevin Chou             M 40-49    102/158   13:09       40:51
1391  Lindsey Theda          F 20-29    271/400   13:10       40:54
1392  Aaron Pollack          M 20-29    181/215   13:10       40:54
1393  Faith Reiter           F 30-39    164/330   13:11       40:56
1394  Gina Tran              F 20-29    272/400   13:11       40:57
1395  Craig Reiter           M 30-39    118/179   13:12       40:57
1396  Lea Keating            F 10-19    118/166   13:12       40:58
1397  Erin Rohan             F 30-39    165/330   13:12       40:59
1398  Josie Blakeney         F 9 UND       9/30   13:12       40:59
1399  Anoushka Millear       F 20-29    273/400   13:12       40:59
1400  Negin Samandari        F 50-59     67/200   13:12       40:59
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1401  Ginger Blakeney        F 40-49    130/255   13:13       41:01
1402  Paul Griffith          M 60-69      26/45   13:13       41:03
1403  Sabrina Mohd Nordin    F 20-29    274/400   13:13       41:03
1404  Chase Bonwell          M 20-29    182/215   13:13       41:03
1405  Sukhmani Gill          F 20-29    275/400   13:14       41:06
1406  Uyen Le                F 20-29    276/400   13:15       41:07
1407  Stacey Lee             F 30-39    166/330   13:15       41:08
1408  Nicolle Wilson         F 30-39    167/330   13:15       41:08
1409  Joe Wong               M 30-39    119/179   13:15       41:09
1410  Kim Chou               F 40-49    131/255   13:15       41:09
1411  Samena Tate            F 10-19    119/166   13:16       41:10
1412  Grace Johnson          F 10-19    120/166   13:16       41:10
1413  Andre Perez            M 10-19    101/125   13:16       41:12
1414  Eelane Chan            F 20-29    277/400   13:16       41:12
1415  Angela Silvers         F 30-39    168/330   13:16       41:12
1416  Gabriel Keating        M 9 UND      16/29   13:16       41:13
1417  Larin McLaughlin       F 40-49    132/255   13:17       41:13
1418  Nina Dang              F 30-39    169/330   13:17       41:13
1419  Cindy Nguyen           F 20-29    278/400   13:17       41:13
1420  Hua-Shiuan Hsieh       F 20-29    279/400   13:17       41:13
1421  Theodora Dinh          F 9 UND      10/30   13:17       41:15
1422  Allison Stephens       F 20-29    280/400   13:18       41:16
1423  Jackson Engstrom       M 20-29    183/215   13:18       41:16
1424  Lori Hogan             F 60-69      19/73   13:18       41:17
1425  Kristine Kumangai      F 40-49    133/255   13:18       41:18
1426  John Kranick           M 60-69      27/45   13:18       41:18
1427  Marla Mena             F 30-39    170/330   13:18       41:19
1428  Maria Hermawan         F 30-39    171/330   13:19       41:20
1429  Ken Lee                M 40-49    103/158   13:19       41:21
1430  Lee Anna Hageman       F 40-49    134/255   13:19       41:22
1431  Dave Nydegger          M 40-49    104/158   13:20       41:22
1432  Kristen Whitaker       F 30-39    172/330   13:20       41:22
1433  Marcie Paradis         F 40-49    135/255   13:20       41:23
1434  Alexis Gallardo        F 30-39    173/330   13:20       41:23
1435  Dusty Kindred          M 30-39    120/179   13:20       41:23
1436  Dena Harkovitch        F 30-39    174/330   13:20       41:24
1437  Wendy Joseph           F 40-49    136/255   13:20       41:24
1438  Vasili Vlachos         M 10-19    102/125   13:20       41:24
1439  Alison Lee             F 60-69      20/73   13:20       41:24
1440  Stephanie Lopez        F 30-39    175/330   13:20       41:24
1441  Jamie Murray           F 20-29    281/400   13:20       41:24
1442  Amy Li                 F 30-39    176/330   13:21       41:27
1443  Apostolos Vlachos      M 40-49    105/158   13:21       41:27
1444  Henry Lui              M 30-39    121/179   13:22       41:29
1445  Milo Paperman          M 10-19    103/125   13:22       41:29
1446  Allisa Song            F 20-29    282/400   13:22       41:30
1447  Caitlin Miller         F 20-29    283/400   13:22       41:30
1448  Dinuo Yang             F 10-19    121/166   13:22       41:31
1449  Joseph Paperman        M 50-59     59/104   13:23       41:33
1450  Zainab Al-Tameemi      F 20-29    284/400   13:25       41:40
1451  Jefferson Fletcher     M 40-49    106/158   13:26       41:42
1452  Annina Fletcher        F 10-19    122/166   13:26       41:42
1453  Calan Cowles           M 50-59     60/104   13:27       41:46
1454  April Lai              F 20-29    285/400   13:28       41:48
1455  Kendy Trinh            M 20-29    184/215   13:28       41:49
1456  Sharon Louie           F 40-49    137/255   13:29       41:51
1457  Melissa Garces         F 30-39    177/330   13:29       41:52
1458  Christopher Harrison   M 40-49    107/158   13:29       41:53
1459  Brian Campbell         M 30-39    122/179   13:31       41:58
1460  Tim Donlan             M 40-49    108/158   13:32       42:02
1461  Erika Odegard          F 40-49    138/255   13:33       42:04
1462  Chris Corry            M 30-39    123/179   13:33       42:04
1463  Jennica Corry          F 30-39    178/330   13:33       42:05
1464  Michelle Tran          F 20-29    286/400   13:34       42:09
1465  Dennis Jumaquio        M 40-49    109/158   13:35       42:10
1466  Quinn Burnham          M 10-19    104/125   13:35       42:10
1467  Kyle Curtis            M 20-29    185/215   13:35       42:11
1468  Jamie Curtis           F 50-59     68/200   13:35       42:11
1469  Karen Resquer Burnham  F 40-49    139/255   13:35       42:11
1470  Ayden Dichiara         M 9 UND      17/29   13:36       42:12
1471  Kyna Wilson            F 30-39    179/330   13:36       42:12
1472  Anthony Dichiara       M 30-39    124/179   13:36       42:13
1473  Ha Anh Tran Vu         F 40-49    140/255   13:36       42:14
1474  Sterling Ku            M 20-29    186/215   13:37       42:16
1475  Calista Ku             F 20-29    287/400   13:37       42:17
1476  Janice Vong            F 20-29    288/400   13:37       42:18
1477  Ha Pham                F 40-49    141/255   13:38       42:20
1478  Amber Turner           F 30-39    180/330   13:39       42:24
1479  Melissa Henry          F 20-29    289/400   13:40       42:26
1480  Joshua McNichols       M 40-49    110/158   13:41       42:29
1481  Aram Ambartsumyan      M 20-29    187/215   13:42       42:31
1482  Lauren Antilla         F 20-29    290/400   13:42       42:32
1483  Erin Bailey-Sun        F 30-39    181/330   13:42       42:32
1484  Erika Underwood        F 20-29    291/400   13:42       42:33
1485  Hannah Lee             F 10-19    123/166   13:43       42:34
1486  Alexandra Sanchez      F 20-29    292/400   13:43       42:34
1487  Shawn Lee              M 40-49    111/158   13:43       42:34
1488  Sara Jones             F 30-39    182/330   13:43       42:36
1489  Debbie Whitney         F 50-59     69/200   13:44       42:37
1490  Lori Hanson            F 50-59     70/200   13:44       42:37
1491  Dennis Hanson          M 50-59     61/104   13:44       42:38
1492  Sadie Chou             F 9 UND      11/30   13:44       42:38
1493  Tami Taylor            F 40-49    142/255   13:44       42:39
1494  Carrie Chou            F 40-49    143/255   13:44       42:39
1495  Jacqueline Martinez    F 40-49    144/255   13:47       42:46
1496  Alicia Wiggin          F 40-49    145/255   13:47       42:48
1497  Michael Hillmann       M 60-69      28/45   13:47       42:48
1498  Victor Drake           M 50-59     62/104   13:49       42:54
1499  Chris Goodenow         M 30-39    125/179   13:49       42:54
1500  M. Janette Morantes    F 50-59     71/200   13:49       42:54
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1501  Heidi Drake            F 50-59     72/200   13:49       42:54
1502  Carol McNeil           F 60-69      21/73   13:49       42:55
1503  Alex Cox               M 40-49    112/158   13:50       42:56
1504  Mary Januch            F 50-59     73/200   13:50       42:57
1505  Stephanie Heathcote    F 30-39    183/330   13:51       42:59
1506  Justin Jacobs          M 30-39    126/179   13:51       42:59
1507  Sophy Patulot          F 30-39    184/330   13:51       43:01
1508  Brittney Phanivong     F 20-29    293/400   13:52       43:04
1509  Mateo Thorburn         M 9 UND      18/29   13:53       43:06
1510  Adam Little            M 10-19    105/125   13:54       43:08
1511  Laura Denney           F 20-29    294/400   13:54       43:10
1512  Emerald Phung          F 20-29    295/400   13:54       43:10
1513  Dina Tillman           F 40-49    146/255   13:55       43:12
1514  Nancy Trejo            F 40-49    147/255   13:56       43:15
1515  Mia Thorburn           F 10-19    124/166   13:56       43:15
1516  Leroy Brown            M 60-69      29/45   13:56       43:16
1517  Andrea Stanek          F 40-49    148/255   13:56       43:16
1518  Anita Neighbors        F 40-49    149/255   13:57       43:19
1519  Kristina Ringland      F 30-39    185/330   13:57       43:20
1520  Darla Barrett          F 50-59     74/200   13:58       43:23
1521  Victoria Buchanan      F 50-59     75/200   13:59       43:24
1522  Suriya Vlachos         M 10-19    106/125   13:59       43:24
1523  Darivanh Vlachos       F 40-49    150/255   13:59       43:25
1524  Brayton Barrett        M 20-29    188/215   13:59       43:25
1525  Brielle Barrett        F 20-29    296/400   14:00       43:27
1526  Emma Schmidgall        F 30-39    186/330   14:00       43:29
1527  Noel Salvacion         M 20-29    189/215   14:01       43:31
1528  Benjamin Reed          M 30-39    127/179   14:01       43:32
1529  Victoria Reed          F 30-39    187/330   14:02       43:34
1530  Jessii Stevens         F 30-39    188/330   14:04       43:39
1531  Ashleigh Rossman       F 30-39    189/330   14:04       43:40
1532  Nicole Munson          F 30-39    190/330   14:04       43:40
1533  Rj Gonzalo             M 30-39    128/179   14:04       43:42
1534  Richard Laboyne        M 50-59     63/104   14:06       43:45
1535  Monique Santarin       F 20-29    297/400   14:06       43:46
1536  Nina Cutner            F 10-19    125/166   14:06       43:46
1537  Amanda Mays            F 30-39    191/330   14:06       43:48
1538  Amanda Lacomb          F 20-29    298/400   14:08       43:51
1539  Andrew Thorburn        M 50-59     64/104   14:08       43:54
1540  Amanda Seldon          F 30-39    192/330   14:10       44:00
1541  Karla Davis            F 20-29    299/400   14:12       44:04
1542  Ashley Villanueva      F 20-29    300/400   14:12       44:04
1543  Vanessa Lines          F 20-29    301/400   14:12       44:05
1544  Andi Foster            F 50-59     76/200   14:12       44:06
1545  Hilary Facer           F 50-59     77/200   14:13       44:09
1546  Jean Escoz             M 40-49    113/158   14:14       44:11
1547  Mustafa Bseikri        M 30-39    129/179   14:14       44:11
1548  Sara Soleimani         F 30-39    193/330   14:14       44:11
1549  Oihane Escoz           F 9 UND      12/30   14:14       44:11
1550  Pattie Hart            F 50-59     78/200   14:14       44:13
1551  Shannon Bastida        F 40-49    151/255   14:15       44:14
1552  Shari Arita            F 50-59     79/200   14:15       44:14
1553  Ruby Azcueta           F 50-59     80/200   14:15       44:16
1554  James Peterson         M 30-39    130/179   14:15       44:16
1555  Suzie Simms            F 50-59     81/200   14:16       44:17
1556  Chris Ramos            M 40-49    114/158   14:16       44:18
1557  Bree Jans              F 30-39    194/330   14:16       44:18
1558  Martha De Los Reyes    F 40-49    152/255   14:16       44:18
1559  Amanda Mielke          F 20-29    302/400   14:16       44:18
1560  Jason Chinn            M 40-49    115/158   14:16       44:19
1561  Allison Shults         F 20-29    303/400   14:16       44:19
1562  Charles McNeil         M 70-79       3/14   14:17       44:20
1563  Angela Ashe            F 50-59     82/200   14:17       44:21
1564  Maddy Miller           F 10-19    126/166   14:18       44:23
1565  Rodger Miller          M 50-59     65/104   14:18       44:24
1566  Alma Royeca            F 40-49    153/255   14:18       44:25
1567  James Glassburn        M 9 UND      19/29   14:20       44:30
1568  Celina Glassburn       F 30-39    195/330   14:20       44:30
1569  Aiwei Fung             F 60-69      22/73   14:20       44:31
1570  Alice Ven              F 20-29    304/400   14:21       44:32
1571  Morgan Puravet         F 20-29    305/400   14:21       44:33
1572  Hayley Magwire         F 30-39    196/330   14:21       44:34
1573  Joanna Menashe         F 30-39    197/330   14:21       44:34
1574  Katie Strong           F 30-39    198/330   14:21       44:34
1575  Emily Olsen            F 30-39    199/330   14:21       44:34
1576  Mark Dela Rosa         M 20-29    190/215   14:23       44:38
1577  Jarin Johnsen-Krogh    M 10-19    107/125   14:23       44:39
1578  Per Junkerman          M 30-39    131/179   14:24       44:43
1579  Aaron Freshwater       M 40-49    116/158   14:27       44:52
1580  Norm Santarin          M 40-49    117/158   14:27       44:53
1581  Jessica Knoth          F 20-29    306/400   14:27       44:53
1582  Denise Knoth           F 50-59     83/200   14:28       44:54
1583  Emily McNichols        F 40-49    154/255   14:28       44:55
1584  Susan Wheeler          F 40-49    155/255   14:29       44:57
1585  Aidan Minami           M 10-19    108/125   14:29       44:58
1586  Linda Minami           F 40-49    156/255   14:29       44:58
1587  Aaron Lee              M 20-29    191/215   14:30       45:02
1588  Diana Stroklund        F 40-49    157/255   14:31       45:03
1589  MacArena Irigoyen      F 50-59     84/200   14:31       45:04
1590  Lindsay Henderson      F 20-29    307/400   14:31       45:04
1591  Angela Gilleland       F 30-39    200/330   14:32       45:08
1592  Anne Durand            F 50-59     85/200   14:33       45:09
1593  Ken Klason             M 70-79       4/14   14:33       45:11
1594  Nicole Gustine         F 40-49    158/255   14:33       45:11
1595  Ethan Stewart          M 10-19    109/125   14:34       45:14
1596  Kenneth Low            M 20-29    192/215   14:34       45:14
1597  Rebecca Wu             F 20-29    308/400   14:34       45:15
1598  Lisa Uemoto            F 30-39    201/330   14:36       45:21
1599  Alejandro Acosta       M 30-39    132/179   14:37       45:22
1600  Mandy Varnes           F 40-49    159/255   14:37       45:23
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1601  Eleanor Stivers        F 9 UND      13/30   14:38       45:25
1602  Neelam Joshi           F 20-29    309/400   14:38       45:26
1603  Sarah Hirsch           F 30-39    202/330   14:39       45:29
1604  Bao-Tran Nguyen        F 40-49    160/255   14:39       45:29
1605  Mayze Tyl              F 10-19    127/166   14:39       45:30
1606  Eric Stewart           M 50-59     66/104   14:40       45:33
1607  Kasorn Phonesavanh     F 20-29    310/400   14:41       45:35
1608  Rebecca Meissner       F 40-49    161/255   14:42       45:38
1609  Jonathan Villanueva    M 20-29    193/215   14:42       45:38
1610  Rusty Cutner           M 60-69      30/45   14:42       45:38
1611  Robert Pacleb          M 40-49    118/158   14:44       45:44
1612  Austin Pacleb          M 30-39    133/179   14:44       45:44
1613  Derek Little           M 40-49    119/158   14:44       45:45
1614  Lela Kassem            F 10-19    128/166   14:45       45:47
1615  Liana Bowlin           F 30-39    203/330   14:45       45:48
1616  Nicole Smith           F 20-29    311/400   14:46       45:52
1617  Chenchun Liu           F 30-39    204/330   14:47       45:55
1618  Himanshu Tayal         M 30-39    134/179   14:49       46:00
1619  Guillermo Guzman-Barro M 50-59     67/104   14:50       46:02
1620  Garrett Nelson         M 30-39    135/179   14:50       46:04
1621  Rylie Sanders          F 20-29    312/400   14:51       46:06
1622  Jo Ellen Gillmore      F 60-69      23/73   14:53       46:11
1623  Ayesha Cochran         F 20-29    313/400   14:53       46:11
1624  Jarl Forsell           M 20-29    194/215   14:55       46:19
1625  Alison Meyn            F 50-59     86/200   14:56       46:21
1626  Randy Meyn             M 50-59     68/104   14:56       46:23
1627  Deanna Siler           F 50-59     87/200   14:57       46:24
1628  Barb Nelson-Whitford   F 60-69      24/73   14:58       46:27
1629  Salma Aguilar          F 10-19    129/166   14:58       46:28
1630  Rachel Woo             F 40-49    162/255   14:58       46:28
1631  Stephen Lovell         M 50-59     69/104   14:58       46:29
1632  Kevin Mihata           M 70-79       5/14   14:58       46:29
1633  Patricia Robinson      F 60-69      25/73   14:59       46:30
1634  Nina Taft              F 9 UND      14/30   14:59       46:31
1635  Tom Taft               M 50-59     70/104   14:59       46:32
1636  Mary Sue Lummings      F 40-49    163/255   14:59       46:33
1637  Remy Cummings          F 10-19    130/166   14:59       46:33
1638  Lisa Abernathy         F 40-49    164/255   15:00       46:35
1639  Julianne Pugh          F 50-59     88/200   15:01       46:36
1640  Anne Barry             F 70-79       8/17   15:02       46:41
1641  Julia Bruk             F 30-39    205/330   15:03       46:44
1642  Audrey Bylund          F 10-19    131/166   15:04       46:46
1643  Jessica Bylund         F 40-49    165/255   15:04       46:46
1644  Tina Hong-Sandmel      F 30-39    206/330   15:05       46:49
1645  Nancy Trieu            F 30-39    207/330   15:05       46:49
1646  Luis Omar Herrera      M 30-39    136/179   15:05       46:49
1647  Michele Walker         F 40-49    166/255   15:06       46:53
1648  Ellia Lykken           F 10-19    132/166   15:06       46:53
1649  Alma McFarland         F 40-49    167/255   15:06       46:53
1650  Shawn McFarland        M 40-49    120/158   15:06       46:54
1651  Wyatt Burnham          M 9 UND      20/29   15:06       46:54
1652  Wayne Burnham          M 40-49    121/158   15:07       46:55
1653  Gabrielle Prepotente   F 10-19    133/166   15:07       46:56
1654  Celeste Lykken         F 40-49    168/255   15:07       46:57
1655  Keli Holzapfel         F 30-39    208/330   15:07       46:57
1656  Juanita Morantes       F 10-19    134/166   15:08       46:59
1657  Rachel MacHado         F 40-49    169/255   15:08       46:59
1658  Duane Krogh            M 60-69      31/45   15:08       47:00
1659  Erin Dacy              F 40-49    170/255   15:10       47:05
1660  Sheree Diep            F 30-39    209/330   15:10       47:06
1661  Vikas Bahirwani        M 30-39    137/179   15:11       47:07
1662  Erika Menezes          F 20-29    314/400   15:11       47:07
1663  Betsy Bockoras         F 40-49    171/255   15:12       47:11
1664  Leslie Miller          F 40-49    172/255   15:16       47:25
1665  Mark Smith             M 50-59     71/104   15:16       47:25
1666  Trish McCullom         F 50-59     89/200   15:17       47:26
1667  Leana Hagen            F 60-69      26/73   15:17       47:27
1668  Jennifer Vangolen      F 40-49    173/255   15:18       47:30
1669  Alyssa Meyer           F 30-39    210/330   15:18       47:31
1670  Mae Oreiro             F 20-29    315/400   15:18       47:31
1671  Carissa Orton          F 30-39    211/330   15:19       47:32
1672  Tom Dombeck            M 60-69      32/45   15:19       47:33
1673  Celia Reed             F 30-39    212/330   15:19       47:33
1674  Pearl McCrea           F 20-29    316/400   15:19       47:34
1675  David Cameron          M 50-59     72/104   15:19       47:34
1676  Melina Kennedy         F 20-29    317/400   15:19       47:34
1677  Mary Anderson          F 50-59     90/200   15:19       47:34
1678  Katherine Bartman      F 30-39    213/330   15:19       47:35
1679  Betsy Anderson         F 20-29    318/400   15:20       47:36
1680  Emily Stephens         F 30-39    214/330   15:20       47:36
1681  Gerhardt Koller        M 20-29    195/215   15:21       47:40
1682  Lauren Knollmeyer      F 30-39    215/330   15:21       47:40
1683  Lila Townsend          F 50-59     91/200   15:21       47:40
1684  Kristin Perez          F 30-39    216/330   15:22       47:42
1685  Caroline Davis         F 40-49    174/255   15:22       47:44
1686  Nicole Levine          F 40-49    175/255   15:23       47:45
1687  Brian Davis            M 40-49    122/158   15:23       47:45
1688  Ryan Niles             M 30-39    138/179   15:23       47:45
1689  Kami Lind              F 20-29    319/400   15:23       47:46
1690  Elizibeth Mahana       F 10-19    135/166   15:24       47:48
1691  Karen Merritt          F 50-59     92/200   15:24       47:49
1692  Bryce Merritt          M 10-19    110/125   15:24       47:49
1693  Devan Amundson         F 10-19    136/166   15:25       47:52
1694  Trina Amundson         F 40-49    176/255   15:25       47:52
1695  Stephanie Ervin        F 30-39    217/330   15:25       47:52
1696  Denise Barcot          F 50-59     93/200   15:28       48:00
1697  Shawn Schweitzer       M 30-39    139/179   15:28       48:01
1698  Michelle Schweitzer    F 30-39    218/330   15:28       48:01
1699  Ahna Herke             F 20-29    320/400   15:28       48:02
1700  Evan Dierks            M 30-39    140/179   15:28       48:03
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1701  Julian Taylor          M 20-29    196/215   15:29       48:05
1702  Tyler Kindle           M 30-39    141/179   15:32       48:13
1703  Nguyen Huynh           F 20-29    321/400   15:32       48:13
1704  Trang Huynh            F 20-29    322/400   15:32       48:14
1705  Jennifer Mallahan      F 30-39    219/330   15:32       48:15
1706  Patricia Anderson      F 60-69      27/73   15:33       48:17
1707  Greg Eisen             M 60-69      33/45   15:34       48:19
1708  Gaye Barrett           F 50-59     94/200   15:35       48:25
1709  Lorraine Trimble       F 50-59     95/200   15:36       48:25
1710  Danielle Apgood        F 30-39    220/330   15:37       48:29
1711  Carrie Goetz           F 40-49    177/255   15:37       48:30
1712  Toni Kwong             F 20-29    323/400   15:37       48:31
1713  Alana Kaholokula       F 30-39    221/330   15:38       48:32
1714  Jill Howick            F 50-59     96/200   15:38       48:32
1715  Carly Holstein         F 30-39    222/330   15:38       48:33
1716  Diane Felix            F 50-59     97/200   15:38       48:34
1717  Tyler Holstein         M 30-39    142/179   15:39       48:34
1718  Joellen Coates         F 20-29    324/400   15:39       48:36
1719  Heidi Nierman          F 30-39    223/330   15:40       48:38
1720  Sophia Pellitteri      F 10-19    137/166   15:40       48:39
1721  Kylie Nierman          F 9 UND      15/30   15:40       48:39
1722  Whitney Neville        F 9 UND      16/30   15:43       48:47
1723  Taryn Laakso           F 40-49    178/255   15:43       48:48
1724  Margaret Kimble        F 60-69      28/73   15:43       48:48
1725  Megan Larsen           F 10-19    138/166   15:45       48:54
1726  Sarah Larsen           F 40-49    179/255   15:46       48:57
1727  Julie Bihn             F 30-39    224/330   15:46       48:57
1728  Laura Marie Rivera     F 40-49    180/255   15:47       49:02
1729  Patricia Elkins        F 50-59     98/200   15:47       49:02
1730  Adrian Neal            M 9 UND      21/29   15:48       49:04
1731  Mitchell Elkins-Placid M 10-19    111/125   15:48       49:05
1732  Jessica Bell           F 30-39    225/330   15:49       49:06
1733  Mary Stephens-Bell     F 60-69      29/73   15:49       49:07
1734  Tina Nguyen            F 20-29    325/400   15:49       49:08
1735  Joy Dickson            F 50-59     99/200   15:49       49:08
1736  Maureen Sargent        F 50-59    100/200   15:50       49:08
1737  David Neal             M 30-39    143/179   15:50       49:09
1738  Susie Newberry         F 50-59    101/200   15:50       49:10
1739  Renee Saucedo          F 40-49    181/255   15:52       49:16
1740  Kcee Landon            M 10-19    112/125   15:52       49:16
1741  Betty Taylor           F 40-49    182/255   15:52       49:17
1742  Jareese Espinosa       M 10-19    113/125   15:53       49:18
1743  Caroline Jones         F 10-19    139/166   15:53       49:18
1744  Kaiya Jones            F 9 UND      17/30   15:53       49:18
1745  Laura Meno             F 10-19    140/166   15:54       49:21
1746  Gretchen Frankenstein  F 50-59    102/200   15:54       49:21
1747  Jill Anderson          F 60-69      30/73   15:54       49:21
1748  Emily Moller           F 10-19    141/166   15:54       49:22
1749  Mary Catherine Meno    F 10-19    142/166   15:54       49:23
1750  Luciana Wright         F 40-49    183/255   15:54       49:23
1751  Larry Chang            M 20-29    197/215   15:55       49:24
1752  Lynda Craigo           F 20-29    326/400   15:55       49:25
1753  Thomas Hughes          M 50-59     73/104   15:56       49:29
1754  Samantha Egloff        F 40-49    184/255   15:56       49:29
1755  Andrew Egloff          M 40-49    123/158   15:56       49:29
1756  Shari Ng               F 40-49    185/255   15:57       49:31
1757  Matthew Griffin        M 20-29    198/215   15:58       49:35
1758  Samantha Griffin       F 20-29    327/400   15:59       49:36
1759  William Meno           M 10-19    114/125   15:59       49:37
1760  John Meno              M 40-49    124/158   16:00       49:40
1761  Kimberly Meno          F 20-29    328/400   16:00       49:40
1762  Nan Jiang              F 20-29    329/400   16:00       49:40
1763  May Yang               F 20-29    330/400   16:00       49:40
1764  Adelynn Gonzalro       F 10-19    143/166   16:00       49:42
1765  Berwyn Gonzalvo        M 40-49    125/158   16:01       49:42
1766  Daisy Wallace          F 9 UND      18/30   16:01       49:43
1767  Caitlyn Wolf           F 20-29    331/400   16:01       49:44
1768  Sydney Decoto          F 30-39    226/330   16:01       49:44
1769  April Wallace          F 40-49    186/255   16:02       49:46
1770  Kaitlin Ehlers         F 30-39    227/330   16:02       49:46
1771  Jessica MacKley        F 30-39    228/330   16:02       49:46
1772  Kathy Briggs           F 60-69      31/73   16:02       49:48
1773  Lavinia Sjoberg        F 9 UND      19/30   16:03       49:49
1774  Bethany Sjoberg        F 30-39    229/330   16:03       49:49
1775  Laura Slater           F 30-39    230/330   16:03       49:51
1776  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       14/23   16:04       49:53
1777  Olivia Bullock         F 9 UND      20/30   16:04       49:54
1778  Laura Bullock          F 30-39    231/330   16:04       49:54
1779  Kate Bullock           F 9 UND      21/30   16:04       49:54
1780  Maria Easley           F 50-59    103/200   16:05       49:57
1781  Michael Dodd           M 20-29    199/215   16:06       49:59
1782  Alex Mileant           M 20-29    200/215   16:09       50:08
1783  Julia Derkach          F 20-29    332/400   16:09       50:08
1784  Jeremiah Olivarez      M 20-29    201/215   16:09       50:09
1785  Sarah Troxell          F 20-29    333/400   16:09       50:09
1786  Eun Hwa Kim            F 50-59    104/200   16:10       50:12
1787  Sean Hicks             M 40-49    126/158   16:11       50:14
1788  Archana Einstein       F 20-29    334/400   16:11       50:15
1789  Christopher Shoji      M 10-19    115/125   16:12       50:17
1790  Jiaying He             F 20-29    335/400   16:12       50:19
1791  Melissa Truong         F 20-29    336/400   16:12       50:19
1792  Julie Shoji            F 50-59    105/200   16:12       50:19
1793  Ann Thurston           F 40-49    187/255   16:13       50:20
1794  Brenda Pellitteri      F 40-49    188/255   16:13       50:20
1795  Jennifer Masar         F 30-39    232/330   16:13       50:22
1796  Michael Pellitteri     M 50-59     74/104   16:14       50:23
1797  Kristie Cheng          F 20-29    337/400   16:14       50:24
1798  Andrew Cheng           M 20-29    202/215   16:14       50:24
1799  Faith Klatt            F 30-39    233/330   16:14       50:25
1800  Lisa Ridley            F 50-59    106/200   16:14       50:25
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1801  Lindsay Werlech        F 50-59    107/200   16:15       50:26
1802  David Newberry         M 70-79       6/14   16:21       50:47
1803  Kaitlyn Kosai          F 20-29    338/400   16:21       50:47
1804  Gwen Kosai             F 50-59    108/200   16:22       50:48
1805  Rose Tyler             F 50-59    109/200   16:24       50:56
1806  Mary Whatmore          F 70-79       9/17   16:25       51:00
1807  Victor Urbina          M 20-29    203/215   16:26       51:01
1808  Cynthia Nowak          F 40-49    189/255   16:27       51:03
1809  Kaitlyn Nowak          F 9 UND      22/30   16:27       51:03
1810  Asha Laing             F 30-39    234/330   16:28       51:07
1811  Josie Ong              F 10-19    144/166   16:28       51:08
1812  Maddie Ong             F 10-19    145/166   16:28       51:08
1813  Tiffany Grosely        F 20-29    339/400   16:29       51:11
1814  Stephanie Grosely      F 30-39    235/330   16:30       51:12
1815  Wei-Ping Lin-Chung     F 40-49    190/255   16:32       51:20
1816  Amanda Johnson         F 10-19    146/166   16:32       51:20
1817  Steve Johnson          M 40-49    127/158   16:32       51:21
1818  Alexander Chung        M 40-49    128/158   16:33       51:22
1819  Sue-Lon Webert         F 60-69      32/73   16:33       51:22
1820  Kim Connors            F 50-59    110/200   16:33       51:25
1821  Theodore Hanson        M 20-29    204/215   16:34       51:26
1822  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       15/23   16:34       51:26
1823  Kelsey Larsen          F 20-29    340/400   16:37       51:35
1824  Caitlin Dietz          F 20-29    341/400   16:37       51:36
1825  Trevor Leseman         M 10-19    116/125   16:37       51:37
1826  Nicole Johnson         F 10-19    147/166   16:37       51:37
1827  Melissa Johnson        F 50-59    111/200   16:38       51:38
1828  Elizabeth Davis        F 40-49    191/255   16:38       51:38
1829  Karen Prochaska        F 40-49    192/255   16:38       51:39
1830  Yi-Yu Lin              F 20-29    342/400   16:40       51:44
1831  Gracie Martinez        F 30-39    236/330   16:40       51:44
1832  Antonio Martinez       M 30-39    144/179   16:40       51:44
1833  Kelly Sovar            F 30-39    237/330   16:41       51:47
1834  Terri Vallala          F 50-59    112/200   16:41       51:48
1835  Brooke Drumm           F 30-39    238/330   16:41       51:48
1836  Daniela Thom           F 40-49    193/255   16:41       51:48
1837  Mandeep Gill           F 40-49    194/255   16:41       51:48
1838  Priya Khaira           F 10-19    148/166   16:41       51:49
1839  Bill Harris            M 70-79       7/14   16:42       51:51
1840  Christine Lee          F 50-59    113/200   16:44       51:58
1841  Anjanette Fields       F 40-49    195/255   16:45       52:01
1842  Haley Fields           F 10-19    149/166   16:45       52:01
1843  James Freeman          M 50-59     75/104   16:46       52:02
1844  Candy Wong             F 60-69      33/73   16:46       52:03
1845  Katelyn Thomason       F 30-39    239/330   16:46       52:03
1846  Omar Lorenzo Jimenez   M 30-39    145/179   16:47       52:08
1847  Carla McAlister        F 50-59    114/200   16:48       52:09
1848  Georgina Olazcon Mozo  F 30-39    240/330   16:48       52:09
1849  Maria Dulce Frial      F 50-59    115/200   16:48       52:10
1850  Janice Nasu            F 50-59    116/200   16:49       52:12
1851  Lisa Watanabe          F 50-59    117/200   16:49       52:13
1852  Jason Harris           M 30-39    146/179   16:50       52:17
1853  James Anderson         M 50-59     76/104   16:51       52:19
1854  Katie Stiles           F 30-39    241/330   16:53       52:27
1855  Sara Engel             F 30-39    242/330   16:53       52:27
1856  Andrew Ardinger        M 30-39    147/179   16:53       52:27
1857  Jennifer Haugen        F 30-39    243/330   16:54       52:28
1858  Carolyn Gross          F 50-59    118/200   16:54       52:28
1859  Scott Stewart          M 50-59     77/104   16:55       52:30
1860  Scott Wickett          M 50-59     78/104   16:55       52:31
1861  Heather Harris         F 30-39    244/330   16:56       52:33
1862  Lucy Buchanan          F 10-19    150/166   16:57       52:39
1863  Jody Wickett           F 50-59    119/200   16:57       52:39
1864  Kelly Vaughn           M 40-49    129/158   16:58       52:40
1865  Wendy Stewart          F 50-59    120/200   16:58       52:40
1866  Laura Los              F 30-39    245/330   16:58       52:40
1867  Sandy Gelb             F 50-59    121/200   16:58       52:40
1868  Angelina Vaughn        F 9 UND      23/30   16:58       52:40
1869  Dustin West            M 30-39    148/179   16:58       52:40
1870  Loni West              F 9 UND      24/30   16:58       52:41
1871  Tiffany West           F 40-49    196/255   16:59       52:44
1872  MacHelle Collier       F 50-59    122/200   16:59       52:45
1873  Alicia Kirkpatrick     F 20-29    343/400   16:59       52:45
1874  Lesley Reece           F 50-59    123/200   17:01       52:50
1875  Brandon Bazemore       M 30-39    149/179   17:01       52:52
1876  Gay Sawyer             F 60-69      34/73   17:02       52:52
1877  Dan Waterson           M 50-59     79/104   17:02       52:55
1878  Sandra Brumbaugh       F 60-69      35/73   17:02       52:55
1879  Meagan Rohde           F 20-29    344/400   17:03       52:55
1880  Robbie Francioso       M 30-39    150/179   17:03       52:55
1881  Terry Waterson         F 60-69      36/73   17:03       52:55
1882  Zenash Kasa            F 20-29    345/400   17:05       53:01
1883  James Huffman          M 50-59     80/104   17:06       53:05
1884  Ashley Huffman         F 20-29    346/400   17:06       53:06
1885  Richard Campbell       M 60-69      34/45   17:07       53:10
1886  Dan Villa              M 70-79       8/14   17:09       53:15
1887  Liane McGarvie-Yeager  F 40-49    197/255   17:09       53:16
1888  Debbie Tamura          F 60-69      37/73   17:09       53:16
1889  Hayden McGarvie        M 10-19    117/125   17:10       53:17
1890  Leslie L Geigle        F 40-49    198/255   17:14       53:29
1891  Kristen Bell           F 40-49    199/255   17:14       53:29
1892  Krissy Kenneally       F 50-59    124/200   17:14       53:31
1893  Linda Farmer           F 40-49    200/255   17:14       53:31
1894  Lisa Stark             F 30-39    246/330   17:14       53:31
1895  Luann Majeed           F 40-49    201/255   17:18       53:43
1896  Carmen St.Germain      F 30-39    247/330   17:20       53:49
1897  Woody Pang             M 70-79       9/14   17:20       53:49
1898  Julia Swanson          F 20-29    347/400   17:20       53:49
1899  Alyssa Hutchinson      F 20-29    348/400   17:20       53:50
1900  Sam Courtney           M 9 UND      22/29   17:21       53:53
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1901  Michael Peters         M 50-59     81/104   17:22       53:55
1902  Denise Peters          F 50-59    125/200   17:22       53:56
1903  Franklin Furlong       M 60-69      35/45   17:23       53:58
1904  Kim Catron             F 30-39    248/330   17:24       54:01
1905  Nicole Reed            F 40-49    202/255   17:24       54:02
1906  Adam Reed              M 40-49    130/158   17:24       54:02
1907  Robert Ihlanfeldt      M 20-29    205/215   17:24       54:03
1908  Beth Bollinger         F 20-29    349/400   17:24       54:03
1909  Anna Swan              F 20-29    350/400   17:25       54:04
1910  Melissa Moran-Hodge    F 20-29    351/400   17:25       54:05
1911  Margaret Fesenmaier    F 30-39    249/330   17:25       54:05
1912  Rich Flynn             M 70-79      10/14   17:25       54:06
1913  Marie Weiler           F 60-69      38/73   17:25       54:06
1914  Julia Hess             F 20-29    352/400   17:27       54:12
1915  Myung Ju Kim           F 20-29    353/400   17:27       54:12
1916  Dawn Smith             F 50-59    126/200   17:27       54:12
1917  Jeff Vogan             M 60-69      36/45   17:30       54:21
1918  Ross Braine            M 30-39    151/179   17:31       54:25
1919  Steven Guo             M 20-29    206/215   17:32       54:26
1920  Amanda Wang            F 20-29    354/400   17:32       54:27
1921  Kim Atkinson           F 40-49    203/255   17:32       54:28
1922  Megan Braine           F 30-39    250/330   17:33       54:29
1923  Joseph Smith           M 50-59     82/104   17:33       54:29
1924  Cynthia Ghaffari       F 50-59    127/200   17:33       54:29
1925  Patricia Rizvi         F 40-49    204/255   17:35       54:36
1926  Jane Elliott           F 50-59    128/200   17:36       54:39
1927  Felipe Dominguez       M 50-59     83/104   17:36       54:40
1928  Martha Tendilla        F 50-59    129/200   17:37       54:41
1929  Doug Elliott           M 50-59     84/104   17:37       54:41
1930  Peter Hidano           M 20-29    207/215   17:37       54:43
1931  Danelle Hidano         F 20-29    355/400   17:38       54:45
1932  Matthew Wagner         M 40-49    131/158   17:40       54:51
1933  Kyra Davis-Wheatley    F 40-49    205/255   17:40       54:51
1934  Angela Wagner          F 40-49    206/255   17:40       54:52
1935  Cj Wagner              M 9 UND      23/29   17:40       54:52
1936  Pamela Delaney         F 50-59    130/200   17:41       54:54
1937  Mary Fichtenberg       F 70-79      10/17   17:41       54:54
1938  Brenda McNees-Thoreson F 60-69      39/73   17:42       54:57
1939  Ilea Dibble            F 20-29    356/400   17:42       54:58
1940  Jayla Neal             F 10-19    151/166   17:43       55:00
1941  Helen Booth            F 40-49    207/255   17:43       55:02
1942  Ashley Neal            F 30-39    251/330   17:44       55:02
1943  Lena Nguyen            F 20-29    357/400   17:46       55:08
1944  Joellen Verdo          F 60-69      40/73   17:46       55:10
1945  Mary Wilson            F 50-59    131/200   17:47       55:14
1946  Alexis Piacitelli      F 9 UND      25/30   17:48       55:15
1947  Kaitlyn Hatch          F 20-29    358/400   17:48       55:15
1948  Ji Kim                 F 20-29    359/400   17:49       55:20
1949  Jacob Lee              M 20-29    208/215   17:49       55:20
1950  Reynaldo Adji          M 30-39    152/179   17:50       55:22
1951  Paula Kosasih          F 20-29    360/400   17:50       55:23
1952  Faye Louie             F 40-49    208/255   17:50       55:23
1953  Jay Decker             M 80 UP        1/1   17:51       55:24
1954  Yoshie Pearce          F 50-59    132/200   17:52       55:28
1955  Cenafer Carino         F 30-39    252/330   17:52       55:28
1956  Dana Welter            F 20-29    361/400   17:52       55:28
1957  Lindsay Hesselgesser   F 30-39    253/330   17:52       55:29
1958  Wendy Wright           F 60-69      41/73   17:52       55:29
1959  Jason Wu               M 10-19    118/125   17:52       55:30
1960  Matthew Gardner        M 40-49    132/158   17:53       55:31
1961  Suzy Lloyd             F 40-49    209/255   17:53       55:31
1962  Kari McCrory           F 50-59    133/200   17:53       55:32
1963  Rebecca McCrory        F 20-29    362/400   17:53       55:32
1964  Jeff Logan             M 40-49    133/158   17:53       55:33
1965  Ben Logan              M 10-19    119/125   17:53       55:33
1966  Susan Amundsen         F 60-69      42/73   17:54       55:34
1967  Emily Wachsman         F 30-39    254/330   17:54       55:35
1968  Lochlan Winzenried     M 9 UND      24/29   17:54       55:35
1969  Misty Anne Winzenried  F 30-39    255/330   17:54       55:35
1970  Kelly Sunagel          F 30-39    256/330   17:54       55:36
1971  Katie Hardeman         F 30-39    257/330   17:55       55:37
1972  Charity Gage           F 20-29    363/400   17:56       55:41
1973  Weinan Wang            M 40-49    134/158   17:56       55:42
1974  Sandy Burwell          F 50-59    134/200   17:58       55:46
1975  Bruce Burwell          M 50-59     85/104   17:59       55:51
1976  Amber Burwell          F 20-29    364/400   17:59       55:51
1977  Tiana Hatch            F 20-29    365/400   17:59       55:51
1978  Isobel Press           F 20-29    366/400   17:59       55:51
1979  Gina Maffei            F 30-39    258/330   17:59       55:52
1980  Shavonne Mehaffey      F 20-29    367/400   18:00       55:52
1981  Meriden Huggins        F 50-59    135/200   18:00       55:52
1982  Melinda Burwell        F 20-29    368/400   18:00       55:54
1983  Carol Matkin           F 60-69      43/73   18:00       55:54
1984  William Seim           M 60-69      37/45   18:00       55:55
1985  Charmaine Alejandre    F 60-69      44/73   18:01       55:56
1986  Takako Wright          F 40-49    210/255   18:02       55:59
1987  Brian Dressel          M 50-59     86/104   18:04       56:06
1988  Pamela Dressel         F 40-49    211/255   18:04       56:06
1989  Everett Winsberg       M 60-69      38/45   18:05       56:08
1990  Sheila O'Rourke        F 60-69      45/73   18:05       56:09
1991  Gwenn Carlson          F 60-69      46/73   18:06       56:12
1992  Randall Rothe          M 50-59     87/104   18:07       56:14
1993  Johnny Cutsinger       M 30-39    153/179   18:07       56:16
1994  Kari Bonnell           F 50-59    136/200   18:08       56:18
1995  Karen Johnson          F 50-59    137/200   18:08       56:19
1996  Regina Albert          F 50-59    138/200   18:08       56:20
1997  Lisa Studeman          F 40-49    212/255   18:10       56:24
1998  Lorna Reggio           F 50-59    139/200   18:10       56:25
1999  Donita Bixby           F 60-69      47/73   18:10       56:25
2000  April Burger           F 30-39    259/330   18:11       56:27
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2001  Sheri Campbell         F 60-69      48/73   18:11       56:27
2002  Jasmine Garza          F 20-29    369/400   18:11       56:29
2003  Stacie Stutz           F 50-59    140/200   18:12       56:30
2004  Elijah Booth           M 10-19    120/125   18:12       56:31
2005  Amanda Modder          F 20-29    370/400   18:12       56:31
2006  Tessa Booth            F 10-19    152/166   18:12       56:31
2007  Daniel Booth           M 50-59     88/104   18:12       56:31
2008  Emily Fouts            F 10-19    153/166   18:15       56:39
2009  Lynelle Christy        F 50-59    141/200   18:17       56:47
2010  Diana Christy          F 50-59    142/200   18:18       56:48
2011  Robert Lee             M 30-39    154/179   18:18       56:50
2012  Lyndsey Corey          F 30-39    260/330   18:21       56:58
2013  Kelsey Maass           F 30-39    261/330   18:21       57:00
2014  Deborrah Morgan        F 50-59    143/200   18:21       57:00
2015  Robin Maass            F 50-59    144/200   18:21       57:00
2016  Mark Maass             M 50-59     89/104   18:22       57:01
2017  Traci Konopaski        F 50-59    145/200   18:22       57:01
2018  Rebecca Hadi           F 20-29    371/400   18:24       57:08
2019  Sean Pettersen         M 40-49    135/158   18:24       57:09
2020  Alireza Hadi           M 20-29    209/215   18:24       57:09
2021  Venus Pettersen        F 40-49    213/255   18:24       57:09
2022  Jaci Krueger           F 50-59    146/200   18:25       57:10
2023  Pete Bellmer           M 60-69      39/45   18:32       57:32
2024  Lorri Ericson          F 50-59    147/200   18:32       57:32
2025  Maria Vaughn           F 50-59    148/200   18:33       57:35
2026  Chiayi Lee             M 40-49    136/158   18:36       57:44
2027  Jeremiah Lee           M 9 UND      25/29   18:36       57:45
2028  Michael Chase          M 30-39    155/179   18:37       57:48
2029  Shana Woodrome         F 30-39    262/330   18:37       57:49
2030  Mary Weishaar          F 50-59    149/200   18:38       57:51
2031  Sheila Breysse         F 50-59    150/200   18:38       57:52
2032  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       16/23   18:43       58:08
2033  Autumn Racela          F 40-49    214/255   18:43       58:08
2034  Susie Espinosa         F 40-49    215/255   18:44       58:09
2035  Michael Johnstone      M 50-59     90/104   18:45       58:13
2036  Rumiko Archibald       F 10-19    154/166   18:45       58:14
2037  Lois Bauer             F 50-59    151/200   18:45       58:14
2038  Susen Brumbaugh        F 50-59    152/200   18:46       58:16
2039  Wayne Prochaska        M 70-79      11/14   18:46       58:17
2040  Ashley Mathews         F 20-29    372/400   18:47       58:18
2041  Rhianna Clausen        F 20-29    373/400   18:47       58:20
2042  Kathryn Miller         F 30-39    263/330   18:48       58:22
2043  Katie Owens            F 30-39    264/330   18:48       58:23
2044  Alesa Trager           F 50-59    153/200   18:48       58:23
2045  Kathy Yeyni            F 50-59    154/200   18:48       58:24
2046  Kathy Kriner           F 50-59    155/200   18:51       58:32
2047  Catherine Lee          F 50-59    156/200   18:52       58:34
2048  Katrina Flaherty       F 40-49    216/255   18:55       58:43
2049  David Flaherty         M 40-49    137/158   18:55       58:44
2050  Peter Scott            M 40-49    138/158   18:55       58:45
2051  Dominique Kaldestad    F 20-29    374/400   18:55       58:45
2052  Grace Scott            F 40-49    217/255   18:56       58:46
2053  Jennie Johnson         F 40-49    218/255   18:56       58:46
2054  Leah Gundry            F 40-49    219/255   18:56       58:49
2055  Rosalie Leano          F 50-59    157/200   18:57       58:51
2056  Kathleen Franco        F 30-39    265/330   18:57       58:52
2057  Jim Gundry             M 40-49    139/158   18:58       58:53
2058  Jimmy Craig            M 30-39    156/179   18:58       58:54
2059  Le-Vy Craig            F 30-39    266/330   18:58       58:54
2060  Doug Smith             M 50-59     91/104   18:59       58:57
2061  Emily Geyer            F 30-39    267/330   19:01       59:04
2062  Geoff Geyer            M 30-39    157/179   19:01       59:04
2063  Claudia Vergara        F 20-29    375/400   19:05       59:15
2064  Margaret Heitzmann     F 20-29    376/400   19:06       59:20
2065  Christina Haynes       F 30-39    268/330   19:07       59:21
2066  Linda Riggins          F 60-69      49/73   19:07       59:22
2067  Sarah Lafata           F 30-39    269/330   19:07       59:22
2068  Christina Nghiem       F 20-29    377/400   19:08       59:23
2069  Marc Thomas            M 20-29    210/215   19:08       59:23
2070  Peter Leung            M 30-39    158/179   19:08       59:24
2071  Angela Haynes          F 30-39    270/330   19:11       59:33
2072  Sonja Nelson           F 20-29    378/400   19:11       59:33
2073  Jeanny Awesome         F 30-39    271/330   19:11       59:34
2074  Amanda Patrick         F 60-69      50/73   19:11       59:34
2075  Jennifer Mullins       F 30-39    272/330   19:11       59:35
2076  Jenny Chinn            F 40-49    220/255   19:13       59:41
2077  Penelope Clarke        F 30-39    273/330   19:14       59:42
2078  John Newton            M 40-49    140/158   19:14       59:43
2079  Juliene Wall           F 30-39    274/330   19:14       59:43
2080  Alanna McCartney       F 40-49    221/255   19:14       59:43
2081  Tamara Hillmann        F 60-69      51/73   19:15       59:46
2082  Erica Crane            F 30-39    275/330   19:15       59:46
2083  Christopher Genther    M 30-39    159/179   19:15       59:47
2084  Vicki Frasher          F 50-59    158/200   19:16       59:51
2085  Mark Frasher           M 50-59     92/104   19:17       59:52
2086  Leanne Reedy           F 20-29    379/400   19:18       59:54
2087  Linda Malnack          F 50-59    159/200   19:18       59:54
2088  Meagan Schmieder       F 30-39    276/330   19:19       59:57
2089  Tim Burford            M 50-59     93/104   19:19     1:00:00
2090  Trisha Ponsler         F 50-59    160/200   19:23     1:00:10
2091  Matt Schleede          NO AGE       17/23   19:23     1:00:11
2092  Gayleen Gott           F 50-59    161/200   19:23     1:00:11
2093  Ryan Oftebro           M 40-49    141/158   19:23     1:00:12
2094  Linda Callender        F 70-79      11/17   19:25     1:00:18
2095  Emily White            F 30-39    277/330   19:26     1:00:19
2096  Jeff Rochon            M 40-49    142/158   19:26     1:00:20
2097  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       18/23   19:27     1:00:22
2098  Yue Huang              F 30-39    278/330   19:27     1:00:23
2099  Lucy Nord              F 10-19    155/166   19:27     1:00:24
2100  Gregoire Guetat        M 30-39    160/179   19:27     1:00:24
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2101  Emily Debolt           F 10-19    156/166   19:27     1:00:25
2102  Catherine Dennis       F 10-19    157/166   19:28     1:00:26
2103  Tracy Dennis           F 40-49    222/255   19:28     1:00:27
2104  Gabrielle Rochon       F 10-19    158/166   19:28     1:00:27
2105  Stephanie Carmel       F 50-59    162/200   19:28     1:00:28
2106  Ceola Peoples          F 70-79      12/17   19:29     1:00:29
2107  Emelia Carmel          F 20-29    380/400   19:29     1:00:29
2108  Mike Dennis            M 40-49    143/158   19:29     1:00:29
2109  Tiffany Snyder         F 40-49    223/255   19:29     1:00:30
2110  Kimberly Daugs         F 50-59    163/200   19:32     1:00:38
2111  Ken Courtney           M 40-49    144/158   19:32     1:00:39
2112  Gina Auld              F 60-69      52/73   19:33     1:00:42
2113  Stephanie Otis         F 50-59    164/200   19:33     1:00:42
2114  Christine Phelan       NO AGE       19/23   19:33     1:00:44
2115  Dennise Courtney       F 50-59    165/200   19:34     1:00:44
2116  Lisa Jones             NO AGE       20/23   19:34     1:00:46
2117  Jonathan Baird         M 60-69      40/45   19:35     1:00:48
2118  Tara Kerr              F 30-39    279/330   19:38     1:00:58
2119  Carolyn Lukens         NO AGE       21/23   19:38     1:00:58
2120  Chelsea Cleveland      NO AGE       22/23   19:38     1:00:58
2121  Jana Sanchez           F 50-59    166/200   19:38     1:00:58
2122  Bobbi Ann George       F 50-59    167/200   19:38     1:00:59
2123  Daphne Tyl             F 9 UND      26/30   19:40     1:01:04
2124  Jennifer Reedy         F 20-29    381/400   19:40     1:01:05
2125  Cindy Jenkins          F 50-59    168/200   19:40     1:01:05
2126  Rozanne Reedy          F 40-49    224/255   19:40     1:01:05
2127  Nichole Fernkes        F 40-49    225/255   19:41     1:01:06
2128  Neva Yorkston          F 50-59    169/200   19:46     1:01:24
2129  Donna Finke            F 50-59    170/200   19:47     1:01:25
2130  Linda St. John         F 60-69      53/73   19:47     1:01:27
2131  James St. John         M 50-59     94/104   19:47     1:01:27
2132  Julie Leslie           F 20-29    382/400   19:48     1:01:29
2133  Jean Battersby         F 60-69      54/73   19:49     1:01:31
2134  Melody Szeto           F 40-49    226/255   19:50     1:01:34
2135  May Chin               F 50-59    171/200   19:50     1:01:35
2136  Annie Brooks           F 10-19    159/166   19:50     1:01:35
2137  Caroline Brooks        F 50-59    172/200   19:50     1:01:35
2138  Mary Brooks            F 10-19    160/166   19:50     1:01:36
2139  Caitlin Gillette       F 20-29    383/400   19:51     1:01:37
2140  Janet Richter          F 60-69      55/73   19:54     1:01:47
2141  Carolyn Lagrone        F 40-49    227/255   19:54     1:01:49
2142  Catherine Fugman       F 60-69      56/73   19:55     1:01:49
2143  Elizabeth Simon        F 50-59    173/200   19:56     1:01:55
2144  Kinnon Williams        M 50-59     95/104   19:57     1:01:56
2145  Marissa Fiorilli       F 30-39    280/330   19:58     1:02:00
2146  Ben Wirth              M 30-39    161/179   20:01     1:02:11
2147  Michael Rompogren      M 60-69      41/45   20:02     1:02:11
2148  Ki Straughn            F 50-59    174/200   20:03     1:02:17
2149  Mary Jeffers-Schroder  F 60-69      57/73   20:04     1:02:18
2150  Trent Whitford         M 60-69      42/45   20:04     1:02:19
2151  Hasina Wong            F 40-49    228/255   20:05     1:02:20
2152  Amy Calderwood         F 40-49    229/255   20:09     1:02:35
2153  Alyssa Khoury          F 10-19    161/166   20:09     1:02:35
2154  Renee Angel            F 40-49    230/255   20:09     1:02:35
2155  Katie Rivera           F 40-49    231/255   20:09     1:02:35
2156  Lisa Grossman          F 40-49    232/255   20:10     1:02:36
2157  Ricardo Rivera         M 50-59     96/104   20:10     1:02:37
2158  Deanna Khoury          F 40-49    233/255   20:10     1:02:38
2159  Heather Fox            F 40-49    234/255   20:10     1:02:38
2160  Kathleen Colby         F 30-39    281/330   20:15     1:02:54
2161  Bj Colby               M 40-49    145/158   20:15     1:02:54
2162  Rod Nelson             M 50-59     97/104   20:15     1:02:54
2163  Cynthia Khoury         F 60-69      58/73   20:17     1:02:58
2164  Michele Jacobs         F 50-59    175/200   20:17     1:03:00
2165  Michelle Khoury        F 50-59    176/200   20:17     1:03:00
2166  Amy Housekeeper        F 20-29    384/400   20:20     1:03:07
2167  Wendy Housekeeper      F 50-59    177/200   20:20     1:03:07
2168  Peter Capiral          M 30-39    162/179   20:22     1:03:16
2169  Melissa Harrell        F 40-49    235/255   20:23     1:03:18
2170  Jeannine Clarke        F 30-39    282/330   20:24     1:03:21
2171  Jessica McGarvie       F 20-29    385/400   20:24     1:03:22
2172  Marissa Uchima         F 30-39    283/330   20:24     1:03:22
2173  Joel Merkel            M 30-39    163/179   20:26     1:03:26
2174  Sondra Yuen            F 30-39    284/330   20:27     1:03:29
2175  Sarah Reyneveld        F 30-39    285/330   20:27     1:03:29
2176  Jonathan Mah           M 20-29    211/215   20:28     1:03:32
2177  Shirley Mah            F 50-59    178/200   20:28     1:03:32
2178  Marizka Capiral        F 30-39    286/330   20:28     1:03:32
2179  Amanda Fulmer          F 30-39    287/330   20:29     1:03:37
2180  Midori Sumida          F 50-59    179/200   20:31     1:03:43
2181  Jared Nakamoto         M 30-39    164/179   20:32     1:03:44
2182  Tim Getman             M 40-49    146/158   20:32     1:03:45
2183  Christian Gonzalez     M 10-19    121/125   20:33     1:03:47
2184  Marla Mendez           F 30-39    288/330   20:34     1:03:51
2185  Yi-Tsen Hsieh          F 50-59    180/200   20:34     1:03:53
2186  Sheila Trevino         F 40-49    236/255   20:34     1:03:53
2187  Alex Rodgers           M 9 UND      26/29   20:35     1:03:55
2188  Jamie Kezner           F 30-39    289/330   20:35     1:03:55
2189  William Rodgers        M 40-49    147/158   20:35     1:03:56
2190  Anne Etter             F 30-39    290/330   20:35     1:03:56
2191  Jo-Fen Wang            F 20-29    386/400   20:35     1:03:56
2192  Ruth Landes            F 60-69      59/73   20:36     1:03:59
2193  Anna Payne             F 30-39    291/330   20:37     1:04:01
2194  Trish Eklund           F 40-49    237/255   20:37     1:04:02
2195  Lisa Cowden            F 50-59    181/200   20:37     1:04:03
2196  Diane Eklund           F 60-69      60/73   20:38     1:04:03
2197  Brooke Eklund          F 10-19    162/166   20:38     1:04:04
2198  Kristina Rodgers       F 30-39    292/330   20:40     1:04:11
2199  Richard Andrews        M 60-69      43/45   20:41     1:04:14
2200  Kristin Fitzpatrick    F 30-39    293/330   20:42     1:04:15
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2201  Darrian Bugg           F 20-29    387/400   20:42     1:04:16
2202  Ana Rosa Cecena        F 30-39    294/330   20:42     1:04:17
2203  Margaret Heath         F 60-69      61/73   20:42     1:04:17
2204  Suzi Suelzle           F 60-69      62/73   20:42     1:04:18
2205  David Misakian         M 40-49    148/158   20:44     1:04:23
2206  Ignacio Cecena V       M 50-59     98/104   20:45     1:04:27
2207  Lionel Candido         M 30-39    165/179   20:45     1:04:27
2208  Martha Cecena          F 50-59    182/200   20:45     1:04:27
2209  Madelyn Chrisman       F 30-39    295/330   20:51     1:04:44
2210  Kyle Gassler           M 20-29    212/215   20:51     1:04:44
2211  Annie Gassler          F 30-39    296/330   20:51     1:04:45
2212  Meris Mullaley         F 30-39    297/330   20:52     1:04:47
2213  Sara Walker            F 20-29    388/400   20:52     1:04:48
2214  Allison Kollack        F 40-49    238/255   20:53     1:04:49
2215  Linda Walker           F 50-59    183/200   20:53     1:04:50
2216  Celeste Brown          F 40-49    239/255   20:53     1:04:50
2217  Catherine Robertson    F 40-49    240/255   20:54     1:04:54
2218  Cori Neslin            F 50-59    184/200   20:57     1:05:04
2219  Carma Gunno            F 60-69      63/73   20:59     1:05:08
2220  Amber Johnson          F 30-39    298/330   20:59     1:05:09
2221  Erica Erickson         F 30-39    299/330   20:59     1:05:09
2222  Alissa Brambilla       F 30-39    300/330   21:00     1:05:11
2223  Stan Gunno             M 60-69      44/45   21:00     1:05:12
2224  Steve Terry            M 30-39    166/179   21:00     1:05:14
2225  Paul Brambilla         M 30-39    167/179   21:02     1:05:19
2226  Alexander Wetherbee    M 9 UND      27/29   21:02     1:05:20
2227  Ariana Wetherbee       F 9 UND      27/30   21:02     1:05:20
2228  Lauren Arreola         F 30-39    301/330   21:03     1:05:21
2229  James Buchanan         M 50-59     99/104   21:04     1:05:24
2230  Shelby Buchanan        F 50-59    185/200   21:04     1:05:24
2231  Jim Osborne            M 70-79      12/14   21:04     1:05:25
2232  Matt Wetherbee         M 40-49    149/158   21:04     1:05:26
2233  Maggie Wetherbee       F 40-49    241/255   21:04     1:05:26
2234  Cindy Bowlin           F 40-49    242/255   21:06     1:05:32
2235  Tracy Phillips         F 40-49    243/255   21:07     1:05:33
2236  Jennifer Boswell       F 30-39    302/330   21:12     1:05:49
2237  Benjamin Boswell       M 30-39    168/179   21:12     1:05:50
2238  Amanda Owen            F 20-29    389/400   21:12     1:05:50
2239  Callie Wilcox          F 30-39    303/330   21:12     1:05:50
2240  Sarah Owen             F 20-29    390/400   21:12     1:05:50
2241  Melissa Hall           F 40-49    244/255   21:12     1:05:50
2242  Sarah Doar             F 30-39    304/330   21:13     1:05:52
2243  Kevin Doar             M 40-49    150/158   21:13     1:05:53
2244  Gordon Scherer         M 40-49    151/158   21:13     1:05:53
2245  Peter Estermann        M 30-39    169/179   21:14     1:05:56
2246  Michael Newman         M 20-29    213/215   21:14     1:05:56
2247  Kira Sullivan          F 30-39    305/330   21:14     1:05:56
2248  Marc Defigueiredo      M 40-49    152/158   21:14     1:05:56
2249  Celita Lee             F 30-39    306/330   21:14     1:05:57
2250  Becky Gelder           F 30-39    307/330   21:15     1:05:58
2251  Melissa Kleppinger     F 20-29    391/400   21:15     1:05:59
2252  Lily Drozynski         F 10-19    163/166   21:15     1:06:00
2253  Robert Drozynski       M 50-59    100/104   21:15     1:06:00
2254  Claire Lu              F 40-49    245/255   21:16     1:06:02
2255  Jenny Drozynski        F 50-59    186/200   21:16     1:06:02
2256  Chloe Lee              F 9 UND      28/30   21:16     1:06:02
2257  Christina Polwarth     F 30-39    308/330   21:16     1:06:03
2258  Emily Drozynski        F 10-19    164/166   21:17     1:06:04
2259  Deserea Blottie        F 30-39    309/330   21:25     1:06:29
2260  Brooke Emrich          F 30-39    310/330   21:35     1:07:02
2261  Robin Pfaff            F 60-69      64/73   21:35     1:07:03
2262  Michael Killmer        M 50-59    101/104   21:36     1:07:06
2263  Debbie Meyer Snook     F 40-49    246/255   21:39     1:07:13
2264  Jeremy Snook           M 40-49    153/158   21:39     1:07:13
2265  Laura Schleede         NO AGE       23/23   21:40     1:07:17
2266  Daniel Erickson        M 30-39    170/179   21:42     1:07:22
2267  Charlene Clegg         F 70-79      13/17   21:43     1:07:26
2268  Matthew Hoffman        M 30-39    171/179   21:43     1:07:27
2269  John Clegg             M 70-79      13/14   21:43     1:07:28
2270  Michelle Killmer       F 40-49    247/255   21:44     1:07:28
2271  David Guenther         M 50-59    102/104   21:44     1:07:28
2272  Teresa Guenther        F 50-59    187/200   21:44     1:07:28
2273  Nandita Vishwanath     F 30-39    311/330   21:45     1:07:31
2274  Jaime Daniel           F 30-39    312/330   21:52     1:07:54
2275  Michael Daniel         M 30-39    172/179   21:52     1:07:55
2276  Davia Nendick          F 40-49    248/255   21:52     1:07:55
2277  George Ankuta          M 50-59    103/104   21:52     1:07:55
2278  Nicholas Ankuta        M 10-19    122/125   21:53     1:07:56
2279  Patsy Younkin          F 60-69      65/73   21:54     1:08:00
2280  Stella Champion        F 9 UND      29/30   21:54     1:08:01
2281  Mira Champion          F 9 UND      30/30   21:55     1:08:02
2282  Alan Klein             M 70-79      14/14   21:55     1:08:03
2283  Kaylea Champion        F 40-49    249/255   21:55     1:08:04
2284  David Champiow         M 40-49    154/158   21:55     1:08:05
2285  Carrie Nance           F 30-39    313/330   21:56     1:08:07
2286  Bailey Nance           F 30-39    314/330   21:57     1:08:08
2287  Cheryl Musselman       F 50-59    188/200   21:59     1:08:14
2288  Maddie Musselman-Brown F 20-29    392/400   22:00     1:08:20
2289  Didi Malabana          F 50-59    189/200   22:04     1:08:33
2290  Eray Ozkan             M 30-39    173/179   22:05     1:08:34
2291  Gamze Ozkan            F 30-39    315/330   22:05     1:08:35
2292  Marilyn Hood           F 50-59    190/200   22:06     1:08:37
2293  Jordan Baker           M 40-49    155/158   22:06     1:08:37
2294  Claudia Whitlock       F 70-79      14/17   22:06     1:08:38
2295  Maria Bautista         F 50-59    191/200   22:11     1:08:53
2296  Reina Cabatana         F 50-59    192/200   22:11     1:08:53
2297  Olita Terry            F 30-39    316/330   22:12     1:08:55
2298  Colleen Jancola        F 50-59    193/200   22:13     1:08:59
2299  Sandra Carlson         F 70-79      15/17   22:14     1:09:02
2300  Victoria Billington    F 70-79      16/17   22:15     1:09:06
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2301  Victoria Latka         F 30-39    317/330   22:18     1:09:14
2302  Yingzi Vraves          F 30-39    318/330   22:18     1:09:14
2303  Catherine Kouchakji    F 50-59    194/200   22:19     1:09:19
2304  Lillian Malm           F 40-49    250/255   22:19     1:09:19
2305  Mitch Kouchakji        M 50-59    104/104   22:20     1:09:20
2306  Christine Nishida      F 20-29    393/400   22:21     1:09:24
2307  Sathi Maiti            F 30-39    319/330   22:21     1:09:25
2308  Stephanie Salcedo      F 20-29    394/400   22:23     1:09:29
2309  Alison Pence           F 60-69      66/73   22:23     1:09:29
2310  Donna Christensen      F 50-59    195/200   22:24     1:09:32
2311  Lisa Hayes             F 50-59    196/200   22:26     1:09:40
2312  Andrea Bote            F 20-29    395/400   22:36     1:10:12
2313  Lan Nguyen             F 30-39    320/330   22:37     1:10:13
2314  Stephanie Parker       F 20-29    396/400   22:38     1:10:17
2315  Rhonda Covert          F 50-59    197/200   22:38     1:10:18
2316  Michaelann Whitehead   F 40-49    251/255   22:46     1:10:41
2317  Liliana Meissner       F 10-19    165/166   22:47     1:10:44
2318  Douglas Caldwell       M 40-49    156/158   22:47     1:10:44
2319  Greyson Meissner       M 9 UND      28/29   22:47     1:10:46
2320  Rhiannon Whitehead     F 10-19    166/166   22:47     1:10:46
2321  Mimmi Fulmer           F 60-69      67/73   22:48     1:10:47
2322  Viva Worthington       F 60-69      68/73   22:57     1:11:16
2323  Stephanie Maxson       F 50-59    198/200   22:57     1:11:17
2324  Lacey Peterson         F 30-39    321/330   23:15     1:12:11
2325  Laura Lee              F 50-59    199/200   23:17     1:12:17
2326  Kate Peterson          F 30-39    322/330   23:17     1:12:18
2327  Nicole Mulder          F 30-39    323/330   23:18     1:12:20
2328  Shandra Mulder         F 40-49    252/255   23:18     1:12:21
2329  Justin McKinnis        M 20-29    214/215   23:21     1:12:30
2330  Allison Darling        F 30-39    324/330   23:26     1:12:46
2331  William Darling        M 30-39    174/179   23:26     1:12:47
2332  Shayla Citron          F 30-39    325/330   23:27     1:12:48
2333  Josh Citron            M 30-39    175/179   23:27     1:12:49
2334  Natalie Gp McKinnis    F 30-39    326/330   23:27     1:12:50
2335  Brett Jones            M 30-39    176/179   23:29     1:12:55
2336  Jocelyn Jones          F 30-39    327/330   23:29     1:12:55
2337  Nancy Letson           F 60-69      69/73   23:30     1:12:58
2338  Yuliana Ambriz         F 20-29    397/400   23:37     1:13:20
2339  Mariann Pimentel       F 50-59    200/200   23:41     1:13:31
2340  Teresa Huntley         F 60-69      70/73   23:42     1:13:35
2341  Chelsea Verzola        F 20-29    398/400   23:44     1:13:43
2342  Thu Quach              F 20-29    399/400   23:45     1:13:45
2343  Simun Wong             M 30-39    177/179   23:46     1:13:49
2344  Adrienne Lee           F 40-49    253/255   23:47     1:13:51
2345  Agustin Ramos          M 30-39    178/179   23:48     1:13:53
2346  Ethan Wiley            M 10-19    123/125   24:00     1:14:33
2347  Ayana Meissner         F 30-39    328/330   24:14     1:15:16
2348  Jake Wiley             M 10-19    124/125   24:14     1:15:16
2349  Kristen Wiley          F 30-39    329/330   24:14     1:15:16
2350  Parker Wiley           M 9 UND      29/29   24:15     1:15:19
2351  Kim Thompson           F 60-69      71/73   25:06     1:17:55
2352  Leaann Morris          F 80 UP        1/1   25:06     1:17:56
2353  Bernard Willynck       M 60-69      45/45   25:09     1:18:06
2354  Sherrie Willynck       M 40-49    157/158   25:09     1:18:07
2355  Simone Willynck        F 20-29    400/400   25:10     1:18:09
2356  Jean-Paul Willynck     M 30-39    179/179   25:13     1:18:18
2357  Catherine Renaud       F 60-69      72/73   25:27     1:19:00
2358  Justin Johnson         M 20-29    215/215   25:27     1:19:03
2359  Beth Johnson           F 40-49    254/255   25:33     1:19:22
2360  Ryan Pottorff          M 10-19    125/125   25:35     1:19:26
2361  Paul Pottorff          M 40-49    158/158   25:35     1:19:26
2362  Teresa Woon            F 60-69      73/73   26:45     1:23:04
2363  Judy Trentham          F 70-79      17/17   27:06     1:24:10
2364  Gwen Trentham          F 40-49    255/255   29:27     1:31:27
2365  Laarni Floresca        F 30-39    330/330   29:55     1:32:54
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